Shreya School Management System

Window Based Software For Education World

SMS is the best option for School/College/Institutions. It not only eases operational difficulties but also
helps you in boosting up your business. It is a complete software for educational institutes . A Window

Based Software with Dos Based Printing , Fee Management , Hostel/Transport Management , Account

Management and many more. This Software can easily run in multi-Windows. SMS allows you to open
Admission, Fee Receipt, Voucher Entry, Party Creation Simultaneously.

MODULES OF SSM

STUDENT MANAGEMNT LIBRARY MANAGEMENT EXAM & RESULT MANAGEMENT
FEE MANAGEMENT HOSTEL MANAGEMENT INVENTORY MANAGEMENT

EMPLOYEE MANAGEMENT TRANSPORT MANAGEMENT TIME-TABLE MANAGEMENT
ACCOUNT MANAGEMENT NOTICE/CERTIFICATE MGT. SYLLABUS MANAGEMENT

Developed & Designed By :

Shreya Software Technology (P) Ltd.

Admin Centre : Tele-Support : 0612-6567089, 9334344895
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Website : http://www.shreyasoftech.com
Email : info@shreyasoftech.com

Patna, Bihar - 800001 softech shreyasoftech@yahoo.in



MENU WISE CONTETS OF SOFTWARE

Admission: Fee Receipt Bio-Data Purchase Book List Cash-In-Hand

T.C. Demand Bill Prep. Service Record Sale Syllabus Inflow-Outflow

S.L.C D.Billl Print Drop Out Issue Lesion Planning Daily Expense
Suspension Monthly Fee Struct Leave Sanction Receipt Time Table School Fee Book
Expelled Out Adm. Fee Structure Leave Plan Opening Stock School Holidays Monthly Fee Book
Promotion Fee Register Daily Attendance Purchase Register Late-Fine Plan Admission Book
Attendance Fee Struct. Reports Month Attendance Sales Register Classes Timetable Employees Book |
Report Card D.Bill Reports Salary Preparation Issue Register Teachers Timetable Purchase Book |
LD, Card Print Receipt Reports Loan/Advances Receipt Register Notice/Certificates Sales Book ‘
Escort Card Print @ Bill Outstandings Employee Ledger Stock Reports Daily Collection ‘
Account Ledger Misc. Reports

Misc. Reports Salary Sheet

Exam Schedule Allotment Lib. Member Start Service Multi-Voucher Alc Ledger
Exam Result Room/Bed Transfer Book Issue Stop Service Multi Vch Type Group Ledger
Question Paper Release/Discharge Book Return Bank Transaction Trial Balance
Question Bank Allotment Register Book Stock Expense Voucher Profit/Loss
Cross List Shifting Register [ssue/Return Payments Voucher Balance Sheet
Report Card Discharge Register Register Receipt Voucher Net Sales Prft.
Marks Sheet Journal Voucher P/L Account
Admit Card Voucher Reports Outstanding
CCE Certificate
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Details of Student Menu Items

(e

e

Admission : Student Registration/Admission Entry/Modify/Delete/Print With almost all
Student information as well' as official information. Admission Form & Medical Form With Admission
Fee Bill can be printed.

Transfer . Student Transfer/School Leaving/Suspension/Expelled Entry/Modify/Delete.
Transfer Certificate, School LLeaving Certificate, Character Certificate etc. can be printed.

Promotion : Student Class Promotion/Demotion Entry/Modify/Delete/Print With Option to
change Roll No.

Attendance : Date wise Student Attendance Entry/Modify/Delete/Print.
Report Card : student Progress Report Card Preview / Print.

Identity Card : Ciass/Section Wise Identity Card Preview / Print With a Designer to design as
per client requirement.

: Account Ledger : Student Account Ledger ( Detail of All Demand bills & Money Receipts in

Current Financial Year ) Preview / Print.

Misc. Reports : other Reports For all above entry sections. Admission / Transfer /
Promotion / Attendance Register. Class/City/Session/Nature/L. medium wise student list
(All/continued/not continued).

Master Creation : Master Creation For All above entry section. Class, Section, Session,
City, State, Language Medium, In/Out Nature, Physical Status, Nationality, Blood group etc.
creation.
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Details of Fee Menu Items

Fee/Money Receipt . Student Admission Fee Collection, Monthly Fee Collection, Sales
Collection, LLate Fine Library Collection etc.

Demand Bill Creation : Class Wise Monthly Demand Bill Creation.

Demand Bill Print : ciass Wise Demand Bill Print with designer to design bill as per need.
Monthly Fee Structure : Class Wise Monthly Fee Structure Entry/Modify/Delete.
Admission Fee Structure : Class Wise Admission Fee Structure Entry/Modify/Delete.
Monthly Extra Fees : Any Fee other than monthly fee Charged unequal class wise.

Del Multi-Demand Bill : Fee Month/Class Wise Multi-Demand Bill delete.

Fee Discount : Student Wise Fee discount Entry/Modify/Delete

School Fee Register : school Fee Register Showing Yearly / Monthly / Class School
Fees Detail with payment details.

Fee-Structure Reports : Various School Admission/Monthly Fee Structure Reports.
Demand Bills Reports : Different Types of Demand Bills and Outstanding Reports.
Fee-Receipt Reports : More Than 50 Types of Fee-Receipt Reports.

Master Creation : Master Creation For All above entry section. Fee Account, Fee Month,
Staff Discount Plan, Project Fee Plan.

Import FeelMoney Receipt - Import Fee / Money Receipt Details From Other
Database used for Fee/Money Receipt On other Computer not in Network.
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Details of Employee Menu Items

Bio-Data : Employee Bio-data ( Employee Personal Detail, Qualification Details, Working
Experience Details etc. ) Entry/Modify/Delete/Print.

Service Record : Employee Service Record ( Department, Designation, Official Information,
Salary Details’) Entry/Modify/Delete/Print.

Drop Out : Employee Resign// Left / Transfer Entry/Modify/Delete/Print.

Leave Sanction : Employees Leave Sanction Entry/Modify/Delete/Print.

Leave Plan : Employee Type Wise School Leave Plan Entry/Modify/Delete/Print.
Daily Attendance : Employees Daily Attendance Entry/Modify/Delete/Print.
Monthly Attendance : Monthly Attendance Summary Entry/Modify/Delete/Print.

Salary Preparation : Auto Salary Preparation As per Service Record and Monthly
attendance Summary Entry/Modify/Delete/Print.

Loan/Advances : Employees Loan / Advances and deduction details Entry/Modify/Delete.

Employee Alc Ledger : Employees Account Ledger ( Detail of All Credits And Payments
in Current Financial Year ) Preview / Print.

Misc, Reports : Reports For All above Entry Section. Appointment/Dropout Register, Daily /
Monthly Attendance Register, Many Types of Salary Sheets, P.F Statements.

Master Creation : Master Creation For All above entry section. Attendance Type, Drop-Out
Type, Employee Type, Work Month, Department, Designation, Salary Account Entry/Modify/Print.
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Admission ( Entry / Modity / Delete / Print )
New Student Admis

School
Admission
A i crass [ = - I =

Student Information
Name

AW

Shreya 3

Roll No. _ AT Code
¥ F

Date of Birth

Address Religion

Mationality

Student
Photo

Pincode _ Ph.{F}) _ Physical Status

W.Type | + General Staff Project Full Free Half Free Manual Discount { Fee Wise ) |

In/Cut Mature
Previous Class

Prewv. School

Fathers / Mothers Information

Immunization Status Fee Detail = Documents Submitted
MR DPT Gooster For 01 [ = NN -
Measles Thyroid Hepatitis-B

Birth History’ History of Major lllnes/Disorder Bus Studsent rNo ==
Library Member: No &Sk
Total Fee 0.00 Hostel Student: No ==t

Accept Print Preview Shows Op-Balance Delete Reject

Admission / Medical Form

Admission Register
i
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Admission Fee Structure ( Entry / Modify / Delete / Print )

School

Admission Fee

Admission Fee Structure
Shreya School Management

I[Total : 5435.00]
e — el FIL FIIHD= 20.00
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= LJ MM = :|:| :|:| =

T
[w}

Or FEE =1500.00

[PARTICULARS |AMOLIHT

[REGISTRATIONFEE [  300.00]
[REFUNDABLESECURITY |  2000.00
|ANNUAL DEVELOPMENTFEE |  750.00]
[| CARD & GROUPPHOTO [ ~ 40.00]
[LIBRARYCHARGES |  50.00]
[EXAMINATIONFEE | @ 150.00)

[HEAD OFFICEFUND | 60.00]
[1.TUmoNFEE 0000000000000 @ 480.00]
[4.IT/COMPUTERFEE | ~  40.00]
[3. MISCELLANEOUSFEE |  10.00]
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Admission Form / Medical Form / Admission Receipt

ADMISSION FORM

Admission No,
Admission In Class
Registration No.
Adm. In Session

Admission Date

Section
Roll No.
L. Medium

LIBRARY DETAIL

TRANSPORT DETAIL

HOSTAL DETAIL

OFFICIAL

Card No.
Issue Date
Valid Up To Bus No.

Bus Stop

Serial No.
Start Date

Serial No.
Checkin Date

Hostal Name
Room Na.

AYI2Idd0O

Student Name
Father's Name
Date Of Birth
Religion
Nationality
Address

City
Phone No.

STUDENT DETAIL

Sex
Caste

State
Pin.

Student
Photo

Aiw13Aa LN3Iands

PARENT'S DETAIL

DOCUMENTS SUBMITTED

Father's Name
Qualification
Occupation
Mother's Name
Qualification
Occupation

MEDICAL FORM

[Use Capltal Letters
Hok D Plkace keep 02 Womaton changes v akless andako

awyother nfomatos cosce relig) te bealh oryonr chlkl e kvartio
Wl T cane dnring $chool kowrs .

INFOEMATESN OF THE

Lazt Mame | | FirztMame | |
Gencker: I:l Mak I:l Femak Darke oTBIrty oo | | mn | ] e [ |
Aage |0Yrs. | Class | | Secton

Fatiers LastName | | FirstHame [ |
Moters Latiame | | Fisthame [ |

Hoine Sckiress ©

MECKZAL INFSEMATESN

B koscec] G o |

mmunlzaton Status ¢ attach Photocop',‘ of mmunlzaton Card
LT N -1 =1 oer
Measks [ - | MMR [=] 7vwwew [-] Hepattsss

Allergle s If any, to medlcine and food :

BEirtty HistorwHIstory ot malor lins 88 or disordsr, 1Tany

Skeatre of
Maothe pGaardiE

Skeamre of
Fathe pG aarciE

DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL
ARA-PATNA ROAD DHANUPURA, ARA
{Affliated to C.B.S.E., New Delhi, Affliation No: 330035)

Admission Receipt

Admission No. 7,822
Stwdent Name ASHUTOSH YU

Father Name sD

Adm in Class W )
Read. No. S7823/2011 Roll No. 57

Adm. Date 01/04/2011

1. Here Schaol Rules & Regulation Comes,

Rules And Requlations

Particulars Amount
2. PUPIL FUMD 30.00

REGISTRATION FEE 300.00
REFUNDABLE SECURITY 2,000.00
ANMNUAL DEYELOPMENT FEE 750.00
| CARD & GROUP PHOTO 40.00
ARYA SAMALFUND 25.00
LIBRARY CHARGES 50.00
EXAMINATION FEE 150.00
HEAD OFFICE FUND 60.00
1. TUITION FEE 480.00
41T/ COMPUTER FEE 40.00
ADMISSION FEE 1,500.00

2. MISCELLAMEQUS FEE

Admlsslon Mo,

[ seserwrory [~ ] bosermrorr [ -]

Photo

[ awoter [

Sk aatre of
Fam lly Docier oafth seal

Rdh MO, e

Above Forms is equipped
With a designer to
customize the as per Client
requirement

Client can change design as
per need with given
designer which is easy to
use.
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STUDENT'S ADMISSION REGISTER
D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOLS ., BIHAR ZONE -l

SCHOOL NAME : DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL. ARA-PATNA ROAD DHANUPURA. ARA

Class Wise Admission Register

Admission

Studert's Hame In
Engli=h & Hindi

Father's, Mother's,
Guardian's Name and
Perrmanant Address

Father's
Occupation

D=te of Birth
[ In words )

Marne of the
Prewious
School & TC
Mo, & Date

Classin
which he
WES
studying

Class to
which heis
admitted in
thi= =school

Full Signature
of father or
guardian =t
the time of
admi=sion

Signature
of
principal
or
authority

SROA0

RITEZH FURAR

Jay PRAKASZH RAR
SUNITA DEVI

F-Decembe -2004

Student
Photo

QeD0

ABHUEET FURMAFR

NAVIN FURAR
JTOTIEURAR]

1&-Febran=2004

Student
Photo

L K} ]

WIVATINAN AREIT

SUEODH FUMAR PANDEY
EANJU PANDEY

DS mbs -G

aL K u} K ]

REIva KURAR]

TANTOZH FURMAR SINGH
TANGITA DEVI

- w2001

Student
Photo

LoD

TAUFK: HAZZAN

HAZZAN IMAR
G ULMAS) PARWEEN

21-Zeprembe -2004

Student
Photo

ar Sab iy )

SHRAR EURAR SINGH

MANIFANT SINGH
GUDIVAZINGH

100104

10-Jannan-o0d
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School
Students

Transfer No.

Student Name [=Ta]: gl {1]"F.1:]

Type

B\

Board Name

Subjects

Character

Reason Of Transfer
Cither Activities 1.

Student Account Detail

[®

1ranst

Cr

Trateninte

SCHOOL LEAVING
Passing Year _ Passing Grade/Division

15T

BIHAR BOARD
ENG, HND, MATH, S.SC., N.SC,

Grade Of Other Activities s

FIVE

(Entry / Modify /_

elete / Print

Students Transfer Out

Shrey chool Management
Student Personal Detail
OPIESMIARVIND SINGH
|
Address
SR
Phone L
Regd. No.  TEEF I
Aﬂgl. Dite Student Photo
Adm. Class
Cur. Class

AN N YR SRR, A e

EEIE EECAIENG

(DATE |DR AMOUNT [CR AMOUNT
{07 /04,/2008 FEE FOR MONTH APRIL O8 840.00 0.00 840.00 Dh
|01/05/2008 |FEE FOR MONTH JULY 08 350.00 0.00 1190.00 Dy
|01/05/2008 |FEE FOR MONTH MAY 08 + JUNE 08 600.00 0.00 1790.00 Dy
12/05/2008 |PAYMENT BY CASH 0.00 840.00 950.00 Dr
'12/05/2008 |PAYMENT BY CASH 0.00 600.00 350.00 Dr
;22-'1}6-'21}1}3 ADMISSION FEE 0.00 0.00 350.00 h
11/07/2008 PAYMENT BY CASH 0.00 350.00 0.00 Ci
(01/08/2008 FEE FOR MONTH AUG 08 300.00 0.00 300.00 Dh P,
Total Dr Amount @ 4665 .00 Total Cr Amount : 4665 .00

Delete Reject
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ecessary Certificate

SL. Ne. :

SCHOOL LEAVING CERTIFICATE

SARASWATI SHISHU MANDIR
CIVIL LINES, BARA BAZAR, BUXAR

7T SL. Date

1. tudent Name
02. Father's Name
03, Address

ROHIT FURAR
ARVIND SINGH
CIWILLINE
BUXAR
BUXAR
BIHAR

04, Cate O BIrth 05 Jannary 1968
22 Jue 2008
WES

BIHAF BOARD

05, Admlsslon Dats
05 “vear Of Passing Board Esam
07, Board Hame
08. Subjects N Board Ezam

ENG,HND, MATH, S50, NSC,

09, Grade/Ddvlslon OF Passing
0. Characters Curing School
1. Grade O SoclaliCher &ctivitles
12, Cher ctivitlas

1=T
Goon

FRINCIPAL

000

All Certificates is
equipped With a
designer to
customize as per
Client requirement

01,

03,

04,
05,

Client can change
design as per need
with given designer
which is easy to use.

11

. Fathier's Name
Address

Admission Date

. Admission In Class
. Currert Class
. Idertification Mark
. Previous Exam Name
. GradesDivision Of Passing
. Characters During School Period
. Grade Of Social/Other Activities

. Reason Of Transfer

SL. Dae

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

SARASWATI SHISHU MANDIR
CIVIL LINES, BARA BAZAR, BUXAR
BURAR

ROHIT KUmAR
ARWIND SIMGH
CIIL LINE
BLAR

BUXAR

BIHAR
0% January 1992
22 June 2008

Student MName

D=te OFf Eirth

Gooo

FRIMCIFAL

SL.Mo.: 7T

CHARACTER CERTIFICATE

SARASWATI SHISHU MANDIR
riIl LINFS R&RA RATAR RIIAR
RIWAR

SL. Date : 2102000

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT MRMRES ROHIT KUMAR Si0

SHRI ARVIMND SINGH VILL + P.O. CWIL LINE , BUXAR DISTRICT BUXAR
STATE BIHAR HAS BEEM STUDENMT OF OUR SCHOOL FROM
22/06/2005 TO 31/03/2009. HEFSHE HAS PASSED BOARD EXAM EXAM
IN YEAR YES WITH 15T GRADE/DNVISION. DURING THIS PERIOD HIS
CHARACTER IM SCHOOL IS SATISFACTORY ARMD THERE IS NOTHING

AGAINST HIM/HER IM SCHOOL RECORD. FROM SCHOOL ADMISSION
REGISTER HIS/HER DATE OF BIRTH 15 0801519398

PRINCIPAL

Shreya School Management

SL. Mo,

Address

Admission Date
Admission In Class

17T SL. Date

SUSPENSION CERTIFICATE

SARASWATI SHISHU MANDIR
CIVIL LINES. BARA BAZAR, BUXAR

ROHIT KUmAR
ARVAND SINGH
CIAL LINE
BLXAR
BUXAR
BIHAR
08 January 1998
32 June 2008

Student Mame
Father's Hame

Date OF Birth

Current Class
Identification hark

Period of Suspension From 310300
Reason of Suspension

FIVE

FRIMCIPAL

Ay

SL.No.: 177

EXPELLED CERTIFICATE

SARASWATI SHISHU MANDIR
CIVIL LINES, BARA BAZAR, BUXAR
ELXAR

ROHIT KUMAR
ARMND SINGH

o1
0z,

Studert Narme
Father's Mame

03. Address CIAL LINE
BLXAR
BUXAR
BIHAR
04. Date Of Birth 08 January 1998
05. Admission Date 22 June 2008

0E.
0O7. Current Class
. Identification Mark

Adrmission In Class

. Reason of Expelled
FIVE

PRINCIPAL

stem by Shreya Softech

SL. Date :

FOE00e




Promotlon ani/v /. Modlfv /. Delete A Prlnt )

! No.

School

Promotion

Promotion Serial No.

From Class & Section

Stundents Class Prumutmn

Promotion Date

To Class & Section

ANISH KUMAR YADAW
GAURAV KUMAR
POOJA KUMARI
SURYANSH KUMAR
AKANKSHA KUMARI
AKASH DEEP
ABHISHEK SINGH
AKASH KUMAR SINGH
RITIK KUMAR
GANESH KUMAR

JUHI KUMARI

ADITYA KUMAR
AKATA KUMARI
MOHIT KUMAR
DHIRAJ SHARMA
MAMTA KUMARI
HARSH KUMAR

HEE

-

HEMEEE

ML RAJ CHOURASIYA

Section |Roll No. |Father Name

P - - - - - R R B - - - A

W 00 = O N & W B -

e e e e e A T |
T WA WA A W M- -

SURENDRA SINGH YADAW
JAGDAMBA PANDEY
RAVISHANKAR OJHA
SATYA PRAKASH SINGH
MANO.J MISHRA
BISHVNATH

GOVIND SINGH
OMPRAKASH

MANO.J KUMAR
BABALU KUMAR

RADHE SHYAM SHARMA
MUNNA PRASAD

LALAN SHARMA
NIRANJAN RAI

UMESH SHARMA
NIRMAL KUMAR GUPTA

SANJAY KUMAR CHOURASHIYA

RAJESH CHOURASIYA

Shreya School Management

of Promoted Students

i

GENEILESSTUDENT OF NURSERY PROMOTED TO LKG
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Attendance ( Entry / Modily / Delete / Print )

School
Attendance

AKASH KUMAR

Students Attendance Entry

3070872008
3070872008

PRAMOD KUMAR THAKUR

Shreya

Scho

ol Management

AMARTYAY

MANO.J KUMAR PANDEY

ANISHA KUMARI

BRAJESH RAJ SINGH

ANKIT KUMAR

LET AMARNATH DUBEY

ANSHU KUMARI

MANO.) KUMAR RAI

ANURAG KUMAR GUPTA

SHATYAM KUMASRE GUPTA

AYUSH KUMAR KESHRI

SANJIV KUMAR KESHARI

BAJRANGI DUBEY

AJAY DUBEY

CHANDHNI KUMARI

SURENDRA SINGH YADAW

DEEPSHIKHA

SANJAY KUMAR RAI

DIBYA KUMARI

LALAN KUMAR PATHAK

HIMANSHU RANJAN

RAJIV RANJAN

KRISHANA KUMAR

96

MUNNA SINGH

KUMAR PRIYAM

KUNDHAN KUMAR.

LUCKY KUMARI

90

RAJESH KUMAR

MUNNI KUMARI

89

SHANKAR SINGH

NITYA KUMARI

91

SANTOSH KUMAR. DUBEY

PANKA.J KUMAR

92

HARINARAYAN SINGHG

PRITHU KUMAR

{idi)

KANHAIYA SINGH

PRIVANKA KUMARI

115

SUNIL KUMAR PANDEY

RIYA KUMARI

101

LALIT MOHAN SINGH

ROSHANI KUMARI KESHRI

685

38

ANIL KUMAR KESHRI

Bl =l in=Rin=Niu=da=Rin=Nin=R-din=Np-din=Np=qh=Rh-din=Np-Ri=]ip=1la=-Rh=4 T

b

[ medty [ pncereview | . Delete | Refet
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Save

MCONTH MALY =011
CLASS 5T T A
SEJAL MITTAL
SIMERAN SUREEL
AYTUSH WARDHATN
KERISH EUMAR
SIDDHAERTH

JAESHI FKUMARTI
STJAL EUMAR

AR AL

RISHAW FKUMAR STINGH
KEATLASH EUMAR
RISHAW ERAJ

KEUTMARI ARCHI

RAJ NAWNDINI

BHUMI SINGH
JATAKIHI EKEUMART
MUSHEAN ERANI
PEITANSHU
HAERSH ANAND
MUSEAN TULIIYTAN
SIMERAN KUMART
SHIVANT PUJA
SJHIVAM TOHMAR
SAMARPRIT

MEZHA EUMARI

AT AT

Export d% Find

JP34/2011
JPE10/2011
JPE11/2011
JPE17/2011
JPEzZ0/2011
JPEZ1/2011
JPE39/2011
JPE50/2011
JPE51/2011
JPEEZ/2011
JPE72Z/2011
JPS73/2011
JPE75/2011
JPES0/2011
JP3S95/2011
JPE109/2011
JPE116/2011
JPE125/2011
JPE140/2011
JPE150/2011
JPE165/2011
JPE176/2011
JPZ188/2011
JPE190/2011

1:0

W

[ S R o R s T o I e R R R e T R o
R e R e R e T T e R R e R R R

Spell

£ I 0 I

=

T dedddddd e o
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Student Account Ledger

School Students Account Ledger
Account shreyva School Management
NURSERY A | SUNIL UPDHAYAY
ATUL KUMAR | Iss4 = BCUEISN0 0 [
| DATE BILLA/CH NO. [PARTICULARS DR AMOUNT [CR AMOUNT  |[BALANCE
DBILL: J‘H FEE FOR MONTH JIIL‘“n'r 08

B ) X7 ST
B mr
-—m

200

200 m
|m
'mm
197112008 |RCP3264  [PAYMENTBYCASH | 000 30000 G600.0001
imm
oui2z00 [DbILL:42% [FEEFORMONTHOECOS | mew| oo e
(0170172009
20172009 _[Rep:3923
020272009 [DBILL 26115 |FEE FOR MONTH PFB 08 + WARGE | Fs0o0] — 0.00] —seo0dr
._—_—_—
L
e [ |
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- Student Pro

School
ReportCard

2008 - 2009 Class & Section
Student Name F.yyi[RGA(I] V.12 Regd. No.

SUBJECT NAME

Student Report Card

shreya School Management

NURSERY

' YEARLY
Fun PASS |OBTAINED
100 24 43

100

Session

1ST QUARTERLY
PASS |OBTAINED
24 48
24 53
24 67
24 56
24 ag
282
56.40
1]

HALF YEARLY
PASS |OBTAINED
24 48
24 51
24 53
24 62

3RD QUARTERLY
PASS |OBTAINED
53
a8
12
61
63
307
G1.40
D D
SATISFACTORY. SATISFACTORY.. SATISFACTORY... SATISFACTORY....

Full
100
100
100
100
100
200

Full
100
100
100
100

FUll
100
100
100
100
100
300

24 62

400 96 214
53.50

1]

105
52.50

RESULT GRADE
CLASS TEACHER'S REMARKS
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tudent Identity Card

SLRASWATISHISH MANDIR
WL [TRES, BEEFE BAZEF, EURAR
EU AR

adm. Ho. 888 Fegd. Ho. 5888
Hams FOE HAHI EUMAR EEZHR
Sl LHIL KUMAR KESHRA
Gddrace

EE3 THE

PﬂﬂﬁlEﬂl Orscior

SARLSWATI SHISHU MANDIR
AT ITRES, BEFE EAZLF, EUZER

0l s
EUXAFR

adm. Ho, 1

2 Harmn# GELURAY EUNAR
7 [ JAGDAMES PAHDEY
drace
b LEG

i Fegd. He B2 |

)

Fringipal Oirector

SLRASWATISHISH MANDIR
WL [TRES, BEEFE BAZEF, EURAR

" BULAR

adm. Ho. 888 Fegd. Ho. 5888
Hams FOE HAHI EUMAR EEZHR
Sl LHIL KUMAR KESHRA
Gddrace

EE3 THE

PﬂﬂﬁlEﬂl Orscior

SARLSWATI SHISHU MANDIR
AT ITRES, BEFE EAZLF, EUZER

0l s
EUXAFR

adm. Ho, 1 Fegd. Mo. 5%

2 Harmn# GELURAY EUNAR
7 [ JAGDAMES PAHDEY
drace
b LEG

)

Fringipal Oirector

SARASWATISHIZHU MANDIRE

W i
El ZaF

7 &dm. He. 2 Fegd. Ho 582
Ham# ABHI*HERT?'W"_

SOWVIHD SIHGH

SARLSWATI SHISHU MANDIR
¥

L E.

Fegd. Ho. 5% 3

HIFMAL EUMAR G0 PTA

)

Oirector

SARASWATISHIZHU MANDIRE
CTATTIAEY, EEFR BEZEF, BUZER

W \
Bl {AR

7 &dm. He. 2 Fegd. Ho 582
Ham# ABHI*HERT?'W"_
EIWVIND SIHGH

£
Addre oo
ase LK

Frinalpal

SARLSWATI SHISHU MANDIR
¥

L E.

Fegd. Ho. 5% 3

HIFMAL EUMAR G0 PTA

)

Oirector

SARLSWATISHISHY MANDIR
ZAWIL LINER, BARA BAZAFR, EUXAR
EUXAR

Adm. Ho. 4+ m:gd. Ho. 3% 4
Hams ATUL EU
[ GUHIL UFDHAYAY

HURZERY

P'I'll'l!?l|Eﬂ| Oreotor

SARLTWATI SHISHU MANDIR
ZAWIL LINES, BARA BAZAFR, BUXAR
EUXAR

adm. Ho, & Fegd. Ho. 88 8
Wams MO SHAH
ML SULEM ZHEEHAFR

e

F'I'|I10|Eﬂ| Oirsotor

SARLSWATISHISHY MANDIR
ZAWIL LINER, BARA BAZAFR, EUXAR
EUXAR

Adm. Ho. 4+ m:gd. Ho. 3% 4
Hams ATUL EU
[ GUHIL UFDHAYAY

HURZERY

P'I'll'l!?l|Eﬂ| Oreotor

SARLTWATI SHISHU MANDIR
ZAWIL LINES, BARA BAZAFR, BUXAR
EUXAR

adm. Ho, & Fegd. Ho. 88 8
Wams MO SHAH
ML SULEM ZHEEHAFR

e

F'I'|I10|Eﬂ| Oirsotor

SARLSWATISHISHY MANDIR
CAVIL LINES, BARA BAZAF, BUXAR
EU AR

Adm. Ho. & Fegd. Ho. 338
Hams ZHEH& KUMAR

Te KMAaHC) EUNAR
Bildre o

E1d LEG

Frinelpal Dirsotor

SARASWATI SHISHU MANDIR
CAVIL LINES, BARA BAZAF, BUXAR
EUXAFR

© Adm. He, T Fegd. Ho. 237

Ham# FITIE EUNMAFR
7 MAHTY KURMAF

LES

Olrecr

SARLSWATISHISHY MANDIR
CAVIL LINES, BARA BAZAF, BUXAR
EU AR

Admi. Ho. & Fegd. Ho. 338
Hame ZHEHA KUMAR
S0 MaHZ) KURMAR

LEG

Frinelpal Dirsotor

SARASWATI SHISHU MANDIR
CAVIL LINES, BARA BAZAF, BUXAR
EUXAFR

© Adm. He, T Fegd. Ho. 237

Ham# FITIE EUNMAFR
7 MAHTY KURMAF

LES

Olrecr

SARLSWATISHISHU MANDIR
TWIL [TRES, BEEFE BEAZEF, EULAR
EU AR

adm. Ho. ¥ Fegd. Ho 5% 8
Hams AEAHEZHA EUMAR
e MANCUMGSHRA
Bddre oo

SARLSWATI SHISHU MANDIR
AT ITRES, BEFE EEZEF, EURAR

EUXAR
adm. Ho, & Fegd. Ho. 5% 8
BAHEZH EUNAFR
EAEBALU KEUMAFR

LES

SARLSWATISHISHU MANDIR
TWIL [TRES, BEEFE BEAZEF, EULAR

EUXAR

adm. Ho. ¥ Fegd. Ho 5% 8
Hams AEAHEZHA EUMAR
MEHT) MEHRS

Bl
Zddre s
Clasg

LEG

Frinalpal

SARLSWATI SHISHU MANDIR
AT ITRES, BEFE EEZEF, EURAR

EUXAR
adm. Ho, & Fegd. Ho. 5% 8
BAHEZH EUNAFR
EAEBALU KEUMAFR

LES
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Class Wise Demand Blll ( Entrv /! Modlfv /Delete / Print )

School Munthlv Demand Blll Creatmn
| Mnnthl Fee

Fee Month [T Class Name [{[G N> 012000 |

Student Name Section Rull Mo. [Father Name |Reg Mo.

MANISH KUMAR ANIL SINGH 55537
RITESH KUMAR 51 HARENDRA SINGH 55539
ANIL MKUMAR 24 BINAY SHANKAR YADAV 55574
SHITAL KUMARI 28 MOTICHANDRA SHRMA 55578
ABHLINT KUMAR 32 JAYPRAKASH SINGH 55582 ‘
PRIYANKA KUMARI 33 OMPRAKASH SINGH 55583 |
POOJA KUMARI 35 SUJIT KUMAR 55585 ‘
VIVEK KUMAR SINGH ARVIND SINGH 55590 ‘

Shreya School Management

AEEEEEER

JYOTI KUMARI HAREKRISHNA SINGH 55592
AKHILESH KUMAR MR. 55593

o e = [ [ o O = = T - -

Particulars Discount

PARTICULARS _
LIBRARY FEE 5.00 '
DEVELOPMENT FEE :: :.: : :: :.: :
| MISCELENICOUS FEE
MAGZINE FEE

|| PROVINCIAL FUND 150.00 0.00
No. Of Items : 11 Grand Total : 840.00

remarts [
| [ ccept | printpreview ; Delete. |
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Monthly Demand Bill Print Design

SARASWATI SHISHU MANDIR
CIVIL LINES, BARA BAZAR, BUXAR

F599

BUXAR

Mame HUMAR] BIMITA SIMGH

Fegd. Mo, =Z=-B80
Clazs LK
Fee Morth MCN 08

Bill Date 151 052003

Acdm. Mo, Ea0
Fall. Ma. 2d
Due Date 304 002008

Matme
Fegd. Mo, =51
Class LEiG
Fee Month MO 05

SARASWATI SHISHU MANDIR
CIVIL LINES, BARA BAZAR, BUXAR

3600

GAURAY KLUMAR

Bill Drate 3001 052003

Acdm. Mo, 1
Fall. Mo. 2
Due Date 304072008

Particulars

ExAl FEE
DEYELOPWMENT FEE

Amount
S0.00

Particulars
DEYELCPMENT FEE
ExAM FEE

Amounnt
250.00

TOTAL AMOLNT

r

SARASWATI SHISHU MANDIR
CIVIL LINHES, BARA BAZAR, BUXAR

3601

BUXAR

Mame AT A KLMAR

Fegd. Mo, ==3
Clazs LK
Fes Morth MCN 05

Bill Crate 300 052003

A, Ba. 3
Foll. Mo. 15
Cue Date 30M 02005

SARASWATI SHISHU MANDIR
CIVIL LINES, BARA BAZAR, BUXAR

3603
Mame MWD, SHAHIL
Fegd. Mo, =55
Clazss Lk
Fee Month RO 05

Bill Date 300 0/2003

Adm. Mo, 5
Foll. Mo. 21
Cue Date 30M0/2005

Particulars
DEVELOPMEMT FEE
Exam FEE

Amount
25000

Particulars
CEVELCPMERT FEE
Exam FEE

Amount
250,00

TOTAL AMOURNT

TOTAL ARMOUNT
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School Monthly Fee Structure
I"t»-‘lﬂllﬂ]l}-’ Fee Shreya School Management
APRIL 08 [ Due Date : 15/0452008 ] - : 1|
LKG -]
. APRIL 08 =
; LIRSERY :730.00 =
® unurJE ['IE'.Z:.I[ ] = ki
-~ @ BEG [Total 1|:||:||:||:|_|:||:|]
- % SEVER [T._.tjl :10000.00] : [_
| PARTICULARS AMOUNT

[DEVELOPMENTFEE [ ~ 250.00
[BULDINGFEE |  50.00]
[MISCELENIOUSFEE__ |  50.00]
[MAGZINEFEE |  60.00]
[PROVINCIALFUND |  125.00]

| FESTIVAL & PRG. FEE
[SPORTSFEE____ | = 2000
|STATECOMPETITION FEE |  20.00]
[ELECTRICITY FEE | 2000
[LIBRARY FEE____ |  15.00]

& HIIF- ER"
- @ OME [Tot

Monthly Fee Structure ( Entry / Modify / Delete / Print )
\
|
\
\
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—
_|*|

\q>
L

/1

st

loney R

\q>

L

\q>

ipt ( Entry / Modify / Delete

School

Account

Serial No.

Student Name FYCAER.Y A

Amount to Pay <l Balance

04/01/2011

Particulars
FEE OF APREIL 2011

Gross Paid
2285.00

Students hfluma*'g,r lit-;ceipt

= ool Managerment

Mother Name
Address

Pin Code
Phone

Reqd. No.
ed¢ . Student Photo

Adjust
1785.00 500.00

Class Name
Section
Roll No.

Student Account Detail
DATE  [PARTICULARS — — — JORAMOUNT _ [CRAMOUNT _ [BALANGE |
i 101042011 FEE FOR MONTH APRIL 2011 2285.00 0.00 228500 Dy
15052011 BY FEE DISCOUNT 0.00 1785.00 500.00 D

Remarks

Accept Print Preview

P

Delete Reject
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Fee Receipt Fee Receipt

Phone : 06132-658479 . Phone : 06132-658479
DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL

ARA PATHA ROAD, DHAHNUPURA, ARA ARA PATHA ROAD, DHAHUPURA, ARA

Afflizted to ©.B.5.E, Newr Delhi g Afflizted to C.B.S.E, Mew Delhi
Affliztion No. : 330035 ' Affliation No. : 330035

Bill Ho. : 1,044 Fee Date @ 16012011 Bill Ho. : 1,044 Fee Date @ 16042011

Student Student
Class Hame :1xA Admn. Ho. @ 7, Class Hame :1xaA Admn. Ho. :

Fee for the Month : FEE OF APRIL 3011 Fee for the Month : FEE OF APRIL 3011
1. TUITION FEE | 4 1. TUITION FEE

2. PUFIL FUND : ; 2 FPUFIL FUND
2. MISCELLAMEOUS FEE 2. MISCELLANEOUS FEE

4. 1T/ COMPUTER FEE i ! 4. IT! COMPUTER FEE

5. SCIENCE FEE i f 5. SCIEMCE FEE

AMMNUAL DEVELOFMENT FEE AMMNUAL DEVELOFMENT FEE
ARTA SANMA] FUND i ; AR SANMA] FUND
ExAMIMATION FEE ExAMIMNATION FEE

HEALD OFFICE FUND : ? HEAL OFFICE FUND

| CARD & =ROUF FHOTO : ; | CARD & GROUF FHOTO
UBRAR™Y CHARGES i ; LBRARY CHARGES

“EHICLE ! BUS FEE ; ! WEHICLE ! BUS FEE

RECEIVED BY CASH RECEIVED BY CASH
TWO THOUSAHDS THREE HUNDREDS TWENTY FIVE RUPEES OHLY TWO THOUSANDS THREE HUNDREDS TWENTY FIVE RUPEES OHLY

THANKEING 0L THANEING 0L 1

Signature Signature
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Extra Fees ( Entry / Modily / Delete / Print )

~School  Monthly Extra Fee Detail
Monthly Fee Sh S e

3070572011 [EEERAETNTE APRIL 2011 Fee Name [1=To}" [ TuF.YBRST] )]

e 5 e a5% L 0 5 o A B Henq 0 i 0 4‘_\
RITESH KUMAR Ty 2 JAY PRAKASH RAM DAVT 192 =
ABHIJEET KUMAR A [ NAVIN KUMAR DAVTZ204
VIVASWAN AMRIT Ty 8 SUBODH KUMAR PANDEY DAVTZ206
RIYA KUMARI Ty 9 SANTOSH KUMNAR SINGH DAVT207
TAUFIQ HASSAN Ty 11 HASSAN IMAM DAVTZ11
SHIVAM KUMAR SINGH Ty 15 MANIKANT SINGH DAVT220
SUBHASH KUMAR OJHA Ty 17 PHULESHWAR OJHA DAVTZ223
AFREEN ISHTIYAK Ty 21 ISHTIYAK AHMAD DAVTZAT
SHRIKANT Ty 22 SHASHIKANT DAVT251
HARSH RA. A 29 SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH DAVTZ2T9
ASHISH KUMAR SINGH A 30 NAVIN KUMAR SINGH DAVTZ289
ABHIJEET KUMAR PANDEY Ty 33 RAJESH KUMAR PANDEY DAVT300
NANDANI KUMARI A 34 MRITUNJAY KUMAR DUBEY DANVT301
WANDANA KUMARI Ty 35 MRITUNJAY KUMAR DUBEY DAVT 302
SAURABH KUMAR Ty 36 NIRAJ KUMAR SINGH DAVT304
ARYAN KUMAR A 37 OM KUMAR DAVT305
KRISHAN RANJAN KUMAR Ty 40 HIRDAYA NAND KUMAR DAVT325
KUMAR HARSH Ty 41 SANJAY KUMAR SINGH DAVT333
ANISH KUMAR Ty 44 MANTESHWAR SINGH DAVT 39T
SHAIL SINGH SALONI Ty 45 SACHIDA MAND SINGH DAVT12
KESHRI HANDAN JHA Ty 49 VINIT JHA DAVTA56
SAMBHAY BHARDWA.) Ty 50 VIJAY KUMAR PANDEY DAVTAG66
KUNAL KUMAR Ty 51 SHASHI BHUSHAN SINGH DAVTATT i3

Here we can create any type of extra fees for demand bill , such as Coaching , Computer , Stationary etc.. Extra
Fees means the fees not in monthly fee structure and/or not for all class students.
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Student Fees Discount ( Entry/Modify/Delete )

School Students Fees Discount
Account shreya School Management
1l 1570572011
AAKIB AMAN
[FEEmoNTH |'F-'A'|i'T'|Eu'L'.a.'|i5" ; "|pLM'ol_'|ﬂ¥ '|'PA|'D' TDUES [DISCOUNT |
2. PUPIL FUND | 30000  000[ @ 30000  30.00]

| APRIL 2011

3. MISCELLANEOUSFEE | ~ 10.00) 000  10.00]  10.00
4.IT/COMPUTERFEE | 4000 000 4000  40.00
ANNUAL DEVELOPMENTFEE | 75000  0.00] 75000  750.00
ARYASAMAJFUND | 2500 000 2500 2500

EXAMINATIONFEE | 15000  0.00] 15000  150.00
HEAD OFFICEFUND | =~ 6000 000 6000  60.00
I CARD & GROUPPHOTO | ~ 4000) 000 4000  40.00
L | O 11111 |3 SO 1| 1| (11|

1
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B [late

SHRISTY RANJAN

[} 3
150711

FTT

R T A A

EKlIIUUAI CUANATOLAIAT

“*dA

AN N

[ {354 050711 1 1800.00

[] |355 0507 /11 RAJ ANAND 2 1800.00( 1570711
] [356 050711 SURYA PRATAP SINGH 3 1800.00| 150711
1 [357 050711 MUSHKAN 4 1800.00{ 150711
] [358 050711 AASISH SUREKA 3 1800.00| 1507 /11
1 [359 050711 SHIPRA MASKARA 6 1800.00( 1507 /11
] |360 050711 SONAL KUMARI SINGH 7 1000.00(15/07:/11
] |361 050711 ARUNESH ADARSH 8 1800.00(15/07/11
] |362 050711 MIHIR KUMAR SINGH 9 1000.00( 150711
] |363 0507 /11 AYUSH KUMAR 10 1800.00( 1570711
(] |364 050711 KRITTI KRISHNA 11 1800.00 (1570711
1 [365 050711 SATYAM 12 1800.00| 150711
1 [366 050711 KARTIK ANAND 13 1800.00{ 150811
1 [367 050711 ANKIT KUMAR 14 1800.00{ 1507 /11
[] |368 0507 /11 HARSH BAGARIA 15 1800.00{ 1507 /11
] |369 050711 KRISHNA HARI 16 1800.00(15/07/11
] |370 050711 SHAURYA SHIVAM 17 1000.00(15/08:/11
] |371 0507 /11 KRISH 18 1000.00( 1570711
] |372 050711 AMIT KUMAR 19 1000.00 (1570711
] |373 050711 PRIYANSHU RA. 20 1000.00( 150711
1 [374 050711 ADITI GUPTA 21 1800.00| 1507 /11
1 [375 050711 DURGANAND KUMAR 22 1800.00| 1507 /11
1 [376 050711 TANYA KESHRI 23 1800.00{ 150711
=

AR N A A

[ N0 (i I.'




School Fee Baéister

school Management

FINANCIAL YEAR : 2010 - 2011

FEB 2011

SEP 2011
OCT 2011
NOV 2011
DEC 2011

FEB 2012

¢

TO VIEW DETAIL

ENTER -
AN

212000.00

156000.00

820000.00

91600.00

800.00

136000.00

94000.00

525000.00

49800.00

800.00

19000.00

11000.00

70000.00

2800.00

43600.00

349000.00

125600.00

11000.00

8000.00

40000.00

2300.00

18500.00

11000.00

60000.00

305000.00

116000.00

1500.00

1000.00

5000.00

600.00

1200.00

-
Shreya School Management System by Shreya Softech

OF DESIEED MONTH PRESS FOLLOWING KEY ON THAT MONTH LINE
CLASSWISE WITHOUT PAID OR F2 KEY FOR CLASSWISE WITH PAID COLUMN




Employees Appointment ( Entry/Modify/Delete \),

School
Employees

Emp. No.

Emp. Name

Employee

Father HName Gender

Photo

Religion _ & Caste Marital Status
ErF AccNe [ - - o ESIC No
Bank A'C
Cormrespondance Address Permanent Address
e

I
Gy I = s Gy I = - I -
Pincode _F’Imne Pincode Phone

Qualifications Detail Waorking Experiences Detail

Gualification Name Board / Universit assing Yeal Marks %
I - —_ =

Qualification Name Board/University Name Passing Year

DECLARATION REMARKS

Delete

Print Preview

eya School Management System by Shreya Softech



School
Employees

Serial No _ Effected From Father Name
Emp Name Gender f.
g Marital Starus [
Caste 1
Department Religion _ Employee Photo
Designation Date of Birth |
Joining Date [N

Salary Detail
al

Salary Account Head Type Calculation Formula Amount
2 2 Ok
= |  mnailyCalculation

Salary Account Head Calculation Formula Amount Daily Calculation

Daily Calculation Basis Total Earnings Total Deductions Net Salan

Accept Print Preview Delete | Reject |
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Employees

Drop Cut No

Droup Out Date

Reason

Approved By

atry/Modify/Delete

Elfnpl/nyees Drop Out

St al bl gement

Father Name

Gender
Marital Status
Department
Designation
Date of Birth
Joining Date

Employee Photo

Accept Print Preview Delete Reject
(No.  [OutDate [EmployeeName — [OutType  [Reason  |ApprovedBy
6 14072011 |SWATI GUPTA LEFT
:5 14072011 |SUJATA THAPA (PRADHAN) LEFT
|4 1407/2011 |SUBHODH(PEON) LEFT
3 14072011 |RAJESH PRADHAN LEFT
|2 01052011 [PRAKRITI GURUNG LEFT
:'I 01052011 |CHETTRI RAMESH LEFT
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Employees
Leave Sanction
No.

Rutiiowad Dita _ Employee Name Leave Type

EMP Name

Department
Designation
EMP Type

Leave Type

From Date

I

Approved By

Accept Delete Reject

School | | | Emplﬂyees Leave Plan
Employees -

Leave Plan
m Employee Ty'pe Leave Type Alluwed
o, CONTRACTUAL CASUAL LEAVE
4 EMP Type CONTRACTUAL MEDICAL LEAVE 'I'EI'
3 DAILY WAGES MEDICAL LEAVE 10

Leave Type

Allow Days

P

Accept Delete Reject

& — P
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Employees

Emp. Name Department Designation Attendance In Time Chut Time )
EEeeess—— | 0 ) c ]| K

Employee Name Department Designation Attendance In Time Out Time

Ho. Of Items : O

Accept Print Preview Delete Reject
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School Monthly Emplﬂyee Alttelndance

Elnplﬂyees shreya 5 hHFIFn-' Management

EMPLOYEE NAME DESIGNATION T.DAYS S.DAYS H.DAYS W.DAYS A

Ho. Of Items :0

Accept Print Preview Delete Reject

P

Shreya School Management System by Shreya Softech



Q|

Emplovyee Salary Preparation ( E

School
Employees

Serial No _ Date of Preperation For Work Month B8]0 [=8I01]:] =
BT Designation _ [W.Days [Croaye BASIC DA [EPF OUI [SAL ADV [Net Saiar

| 1| SANTOSH KUMAR PANDEY TEACHER 5000.00 625.00] 1280.50| 5300.00 955.51
|| VIKASH UPADHYAY TEACHER 25 25 7000.00 875.00| 1792.70 0.00 6082.31

| %

| No. Of Items :2 Total Cr Amount 5126 .80

Modify Print Preview Delete Reject
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Salary Sheet Designs From Shreya Softech - SSM

X ot G omie | oee  Beger W Fd Y sl Eoaw | Wniw o E Farmat -

SARASWATI SHISHU MANDIR Daily Employee Attendance Register

DESTGRATION

FACULTY NAME

Prink

! MOHTH/EMPLOYEE HAME

APRIL Z0O0S

SAHTOSH KUMAR PAHDEY
TEACHER

VIKASH UPADHYAY
| TEACHER

BASIC w.0,  BASIC

| B save

DAILY ALLOWANCE

BEASIC SALARY

TOTAL EARHINGS

HET SALRY

DAILY ALLOWANCE
BASIC SALARY
TOTAL EARHNINGS
HET SALRY

DAILY ALLOWANCE
BASIC SALARY
TOTAL EARHINGS
HET SALRY

DAILY ALLOWANCE
BASIC SALARY
TOTAL EARHNINGS
HET SALRY

CIVIL LINES, BARA BAZAR, BUXAR

BUXAR

SALARY SHEET OF WORK MONTH - APRIL 2008

TOTAL EPF OUT TOTAL

window

.&SIEPF OUT

.32
.00 TOTAL DEDUCTIOHS
.50

.3z EPFF OUT

P -1=

.00 TOTAL DEDUCTIOHNS
.30

.00 SALARY ADWVANCE
.00 EPF oUT

.00 TOTAL DEDUCTIOHS
.50

.00 SALARY ADVANCE
.00 EPF OUT

.00 TOTAL DEDUCTIOHS
.30

NET SALARY
SIGNATURE

qHﬂHTH[EHTLUYEE HAM]

HONTH + MY 2011
AMIT EUANR

AMIT EOANR

JNIALT HATAN
JNIALT HATAN

BARTN ETHAR MISHRA
DEEPAE KUMAR 3INGH

NADHT NISHRA
NANITA GHOSH
NILLT CHATURVEDI
HONA EUMART
HONA EUMART
FOOUA VERNA

FRAVEENA

RAJESH PRADHAN
RAJNISH KOHAR
RAJNISH KIHAR

RAll FPRATAP SINGH C
RAll PRATAP SINGH C
SEENA BHUTIA
SHUETA VERNA

AI3TSTANT TEACHERl
A33TSTANT TEACHER.
AI3TSTANT TEACHER.
A35TSTANT TEACHER
A33TSTANT TEACHER.
A33TSTANT TEACHER.
A35TSTANT TEACHER
A33TSTANT TEACHERl
AI3TSTANT TEACHER.
A33TSTANT TEACHER.
AI3TSTANT TEACHER.
A35TSTANT TEACHER

ASSISTINT TEACHER,
ASSISTINT TEACHER
OFFICE ASSISTANT
OFFICE ASSISTANT
ASSISTINT TEACHER,
ASSISTINT TEACHER
ASSISTINT TEACHER
ASSISTINT TEACHER
PRINCIPAL
PRINCIPAL
OFFICE ASSISTANT

| EPF ouT 33 3.3

Shreya School Management System by Shreya Softech




Emplovee LLoan/Advances ( Entry/Modify/Delet

School
Employees

Loan Serial No _ Serial Date
Loan/Adv Type &
Loan Amount Interest Rate

Loan/Advance Adjustment Detail

Installment Mo.  Inst. Month  Installment Amount Marration -
/ w1 _

Instaliment No [inst Month [inst Amount —___Narraion
06,2008 5300.00|06/2009
2 072008 5300.00 |07 /2009
d
Ho. O0f Installments : 2 Total Amount : 10600.00

Interest Amount SR Net Recovery Amount USR] Add Interest Amount Equally To All Installments [

Modify Print Preview Delete Reject

P
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Account

School

Employees Account

Employee Name ARG EA BT CR TS0 Department fuls] " [2TRE"] EIC"
Father Name COMPUTER DESlgnatmn TEACHER i
DATE REF Hﬂ PARTICULARS CR AMOUNT DR AMOUNT [BALANCE
200052009 ESAL:: SALARY OF APRIL 2008 3594.50 0.00 3594.50 Ci
21052009 ES.EI.L..E 955,50 0.00 2639.00 Ci
03122010 SAD1 PAYMENT BY CASH 0.00 2000.00 639.00 Ci
ol 031220110 SAP1 PAYMENT BY CASH 0.00 5000.00 4361.00 Dh
ACCOUNT SUMMARRY 2639.00 T000.00 4367100 [q
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A

Library Brqusﬂlssué:

School
Library

Shreya Sct

Student Personal Detail

Bidress

Book Name Due Date

Phone
BOOK NAME DUEDATE
Reqd. No.

Class Name

Student Photo

Section
Roll No.
Remarks
Book Details

Recomended For

Previous Pending Books

e A — 5 — 2

Accept Print Previeys Delete Reject

| -~
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=

Library

Return No. Return Date
Farer Name [ Bl
class Name [N -0 I
Regd. No. I Roi o,
Book Name Issue Date [I'ue Dme Late Days Fine /Day Total Fine E}ccuﬁecl Met Fine
EEeeeeeeeeee——— . /| / /| | [ | |
Book Name Issue Date Due Date Late Days Fine/Day Total Fine Execused Net Fine
Ho. Of Items :0 Total Fine Amount 0.00
Total Fine Amount _ Cash Discount _ Net Payable _ Paid Amount _
Remarks
Book Details

S EEEEEEEEEe——" 0 " 0 S
Publisher Name I Foo-c I -
Recomended For |

Accept Print Preview Delete Reject
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Hostel Allotment ( Entry/Modity/Delete )
School

stal Allntment

agement

Student Personal Detail

attotment No. [ ~votment Date S .|
Mother Name I
addess
Hostal Nems. | I | —
Room/Bed No. [ = i codc
e clo Phone |
nder o [
Regd. No. [
Student Phot
Fee Charge Charge For No of Months - class Name  [[ENEGGEEEEEEE HoERLL el
Remarks Section —_—
Rotho. [
VISITOR'S DETAIL T ITEM CHECK LIST
Name vome |

padress [
Retotion [

1st Visotor's
Photo

Allowed To Take Out The Boarder

CLEAR

1ST ¥ISITOR'S DETAIL

Nome
Address [
Retation [

3rd Visitor's
Photo

Allowed To Take Out The Boarder

IRD ¥ISITOR'S DETAIL CLEAR

pddress [
Retarion [

Allowed To Take Out The Boarder

2nd Visitor's
Photo

2D YISITOR'S DETAIL CLEAF

Name
Address [
Retation [

Allowed To Take Out The Boarder

CLEAFR

4th Visitor's
Photo

4TH ¥ISITOR'S DETAIL

Print Preview

Accept

Delete
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Hostal RuumiBed '.I'ra/nsfer

School
Hostal

Shrey ool Management

Student Personal Detail

Transfer No. Transfer Date Father Name [N
student Name [N D]
Address .
Allotment No I
Hostal Name T | |
Roum/Bad No: . 0 ]
Phone ]
Lol Regd. No. [N
Hostal Name ar = Student Photo
ERESETEE. 0
Room/Bed Mo. .
Section T
Remarks Roll No. e

Accept Print Preview Delete Reject

Label?

it

-
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School Hostal Student ReleasefDlscharge
Hostal

Student Personal Detail

Retease No. [N FRe'cose Dot Father Name [

Addiess [

Allotment Mo Allotment Date f _
Hosal Qg Pin Code [N
Room/Bed No. Phone =
Regd. No. [

4 Student Photo
Ressen Class Name [
e secion [N
RollNo. [
Accept Print Preview Delete Reject

Label?

P
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Transport Service Start / Sto

Transport Service Start/Stop

‘ School

Transport

Serial No.

Student Name AN TR

Student Personal Detail

Father Name [S]123,18]27.1 GPT&
(O ET I POONAM KUMARI

Shreya School Management

o Address
Bies Stag ﬂ
Bus No./Name [TTERECINC N =
Service Action | * Start Bus Service * . Stop Bus Service | Pin Code m .
Start Date Phone
Fee Charge ML PS3052011 W o i Photo
Class Name CHENEEEEGEG——
Bus Detall ot
Driver N - N Aol  RollNo. g2 ]
o [Foae [SudemName Secion[Roil No _bus NoiNamd
1 01/04/11  |SHRISTY RANJAN JPS1/2011 STD II A 1 MAGIC 2ND 1
2 01/04/11 __ |RAJ ANAND JPS2/2011 STD Il A 2 MAGIC 2ND 1
1 01/04/11 _ |SURYA PRATAP SINGH JPS5/2011 STD I A 3 BUS-1 ROUTI
5 01/04/11 __ |AASISH SUREKA JPS9/2011 STD I A 5 BUS NO. 1
6 01/04/11 _ |SIMRAN SUREKA JPS10/2011 STD | A 2 BUS NO. 1
7 01/04/11 _ |AYUSH VARDHAN JPS11/2011 STD | A 3 EECO
8 01/04/11 _ |SHIPRA MASKARA JPS13/2011 STD I A 6 BUS NO. 1
9 01/04/11  |ARUNESH ADARSH JPS18/2011 STD I A 8 BUS NO. 2
10 [0104/11 | AASTHA RAGINI JPS19/2011 STD IV A 2 BUS NO. 2
11 [0104/11  [SIDDHARTH JPS20/2011 STD | A 5 MAGIC 1ST T
12 [0104/11 _ |SAKSHI KUMARI JPS21/2011 STD | A 6 BUS-1 ROUTI~
< >
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Route Wise Bus Details & Student Details

Windaw = E Fummiat =

JE PRATAP SINGH PUBLIC SCHOOL X et | & mie [ oG Bt @b Frd | ¥ Sd I am
MEERA TAKIES ROALD, SAHARSA - 832201 ‘

CLASS WISE BUS STUDENTS

LISTOF SCHOOL BUSES WITH STOPS AND TS CHARGES

EUS1 ROUTEZ

EUS NO. 2

W.LE ROAD
HAGAR PALIFA.CHOWE
HAGAR PALIEA CHOWE
AZAD CHOWE
ESLAM = CHOWE
HAHUMAN CHOWE-2
HANURMAN CHOWE
AEHIZHAMAFZEA
SETYA NAGAR GANGS AL
FOLYTEZHHNE: DHALA
LEFZHRAN Y& O HOWE
TENARITOLA
HATIAGACHEZ
HATI% GACHI
HATI®GACHI EAILGAT-1
HATIAGACHI RAILGATES
COLLEZEGATE
RIESSE N GATE

g MANOHAR S HOOL

BUS ND. 1

H&YA BAZAR

FANC HWATIC HOWE

CF.~.H. FATHAK (REZIDENCE
SARVATHIFGHACFFIZE

GANGALS

BARMPHAR CHOWE

FARZIVA HOUZE

FRATAF O HOWE

FOEZHIC HOWE

FALI MAHDIR, H&7& BAZAR
F.F.HIESFITAL

FALYANI HOEZFITAL
HOUZING NEM SO LT Hv-4
HEN S0 LD Hv=3

.00 FDTHI

FAHITAHEL HEN GO LD NY-2
FAHITAHFEL HEN CO L3 NT=1
GANDHIFATH

E~JRAHG MEDK: AL

SAHU TOLs

SURYA HOZPITAL

GANDHI MED K AL S HOWE

AZHOF CIHEMA
RMAHIMAHAL FAFRA PATTI

MAHAVIR © HOWE AL
L

MAGIC ZMD TRIP

FAHR& BELOC -2
FAHRA BLOC -1
REFUGEECOLINY-3
FEFUGEECOLINY-2
FEFUZICC L WY1
RIF T LA CHOWE
RAHAVIR O HOWE
D HARMIALS ROAD
ZHAHFAR CHOWEF-2
SHAHFAR CHOWE-1
FEZH MARFET GALI
O.BE.ROAD-L
[.B.ROAD-3
FEEFAL TREE,D.B.ROAD
i CE:BOARD COFFKCED.E.ROAD-|

FAFIR ToLA

MEEF & TALVIES ROAD
FRATAFP CHOWE

AZAD CHOWK

WIE FUWAR SINGH S35 HOOL

iCLASSfSTUDEHT HAME

b I A

RRERITT MADHAV
HNANDITR KUMARI
HNEIT  KUMAR..
HNU3HER

ARYAN

AYUSH VARDHAN
HARSH ANAND
NEGHA KUMARI
NUSKAN TULSITAN
PITUSH KUMAR
PRITANSHD HNAND
Ri] WANDINI
JHESHL KUMARI
JAMARFRIT
JATAESHI KUMARI
SHUBHAN YADAV
JIDDHARTH
SIMRAN KUMARI
SIMRAN SUREKA
JUJAL ETHAR
CLASS BUS-STUDENTS: 20

D I B
RAKANCHR ARYA
ABHILESH ANAND

NADHAV KTHAR JHA

lAUADHESH KIHAR

NAVEEN NISHANT
JJIWAL KTMAR SINGH
ASHUTOSH KUMAR SINGH
SANJAY SHAHAY

DAY EUMAR SINGH
PRADEEP KTMAR VERMA

CHETAN TULSYAN

AJAT 3HARMA

AR ETHAR

MANGI EUHAR

ARI EUMAR NISHRA

NIL EUHAR

SANJEEV KTMAR CHOUDHARY
SANDEEP KTNAR

liHITABH KIMAR 3INGH
SINTOSH KR. SHARMA

SINTOSH KTMAR SUREKL
NIRAJ KUMAR 3INGH

SHASHI RANJAN KUMAR

WURESH KUWAR

IPS276/201L
JRS242/2011

JP3303/2011
JP3265/2011

IPS50/201L

JP311/2011
JP3125/2011
JP3190/2011

JPS140/2011

JP3151/2011
JP3116/2011

JP375/2011

JP321/2011

JPS188/2011

JP395/2011
JP3200/2011

IPS20/2011

JP3150/2011
JP310/2011

JP338/2011

JP391/2011

IPS22/2011
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ROLL HO |BUS HO/HAME

BUS 0. 2
BIS 0, 2

MAGIC 13T TRIP
HAGIC 15T TRIP
=

BUS-1 ROUTE
EECO

BIS-1 ROUTE
BIS 10, 1
EECO

EECO

FECO

BTS 10, 2
BUS-1 ROUTE
EECO

BTS 10, 1
BTS 10, 2

MAGIC 15T TRIP

EECO
BIS 1O, 1
BIS-1 ROUTE

BU3 NO. 2
BUI3-1 ROUTE

-2

-2

-2

-2

il

L

P.R.HOSE
GHIGIALD

NEW COLC
NARTTAR
NISSIEH
WEST RAI
AZAD CHC
DI3.BOAF

WARIFGA

CENTRAL
P.N.B.GE
3,00, K
HATIA GB
DINESH C
D, B.ROAL
SARVASHI

SARAAT 7
CENTRAL

SHANELR
HANUHAN

KOSHI CE

lHJLNUHJLN v

}




Exam Result ( Entry/Modify/Delete/Print )

School School Exam Result Entry
Exam Result Shreyva School Managerment
..13 : 5. Date -.221"0312011- Session IIZUI]B 2009 |:| ?-}:_ ym Name 3RD QUARTERLY Ij

iCourse M= 20 |:|A | & Subject :'HIHDI | & Full T Pass & wre ]

Student Name Regd. No Roll Mo |Father Name
AKANKSHA KUMARI MANOC.) MISHRA
1

]
[

|Mar|::5 Grade |Indicator o

[MOHITKUMAR _— [ss 10 SATISFACTORY
[POOJAKUMARI __ [SS13 |3 |RAVISHANKAROJHA | 67|c  |GooD |
[SURYANSHKUMAR  [SS14 |4  [SATYAPRAKASHSINGH | 71]¢  |eooD |
[AKASHKUMARSINGH  [SS16  [8  |OMPRAKASH | e9lc  |cooD |
[ANISH KUMARYADAW _ [SS17  [1  [SURENDRASINGHYADAW| 73[c [GoOD |
[DHIRAJSHARMA  [SsS18 |14  |UMESHSHARMA | 68/c |eooD |
| SHUBHAM KUMAR PANDEY _ [SS19  [22  |[SUNIL KUMARPANDEY | 59|D  [SATISFACTORY |
[RAJCHOURASIVA _ [5S20 |16 |RAJESHCHOURASIVA | 64[D _ [SATISFACTORY |
[AKATAKUMARI _ [ss21  [12  [LALANSHARMA | 7|c  |eooD |
| KHUSHI KUMARI KESHRI __ [SS24 |17 |OMPRAKASHKESHRI | 62|D  |SATISFACTORY
[ANISHAKUMARI _ [SS12  [26  |RADHESHAYAM SHARMA | 45|E  |BELOWAVERAGE |
[ADITYASINGH  [sS26 18 |vINAYSINGH | e8¢ |eooD |
[ PRIVANSHU KUMAR GUPTA  |SS27  [23  |MAHENDRA KUMARSHAH [  59]D  [SATISFACTORY |
[SHURTIKUMARI __ [SS28 |19 |SHASHIKANTTIWARI | 60[D  |SATISFACTORY |
ASHTHAKUMARI _ |SS30  [27  |MANOJKUMARPANDEY | 50]E  |BELOWAVERAGE |
[ADITYAKUMAR  [SS677 |11 |MUNNAPRASAD | 70|c  |eooD |
[NEHAKUMARI _ |SS678  [24  |ANNTKUMAR | 51D  [SATISFACTORY |
L GAURAY KIIMAR SS 1 2 JAGDAMBA PANDFEY 71l

'A(90-100) : 0, B(8B5-89.99) : O, C(65-84.99) : 0O, D{51-64.99) : 0, E(41-50.99)

0
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Exam Schedule ( Entry/Modity/Delete/Print )

| School Classes Exam Schedule
Exams shreya School Management

2008 - 2009

= ) 15T QUARTERLY 1 2270872011
- M) FIVE 1ST QUARTERLY - 2008 - 2009 =l
s FIVE I_
0170872011 1070872011

= I | I
[SuBJECT NAME [EXAM DATE |EXAM TIMING i
1ST SITTING][ 08:00 AM - 10:30 AM ]
0 : -01:

|
ENGLISH 1/08/2011 _ [2ND SITTING[ 11:00 AM -01:30 PM ] \
02/08/2011 [1ST SITTING[ 08:00 AM - 10:30 AM | ‘
2

02082011 MD SITTING[ 11:00 AM - 01:30 P |

MATH 03/08/2011 15T SITTING[ 08:00 AM - 10:30 AM ]

Shreya School Management System by Shreya Softech J



School School Question Bank

AP FALTEE T

Exam PHPEI‘ Shreya Schaoal Management

duestion

Type Here Question

Who is the Prime Minister of India ?
(i) Shri Manmohan Singh {ii) Shri Atal Bihari Bajpavyee
(ii) Smt. Indira Gandhi (iv) Smt. Sonia Gandhi

Type Here Answel

(i) Shri Manmohan Singh

rModify Delete

v
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Class Wise Exam-Result Cross List

School
Class Result

STUDENT NAME ENGLISH G.K. HINDI MATH TOTAL |MARKSY% GRADE

[111] 100 100 100 500

24 24 24 24 120
ANISH KUMAR YADAW 17 63 65 Ga A5 316
GAURAV KUMAR 1 58 65 66 (H] 311
POOJA KUMARI 13 61 67 G2 51 303
SURYANSH KUMAR 14 62 67 66 53 301
AKANKSHA KUMARI 8 55 62 G5 51 296
AKASH DEEP 31 66 67 G4 41 296
ABHISHEK SINGH 2 57 66 GO 53 295
AKASH KUMAR SINGH 16 56 67 G4 49 290
RITIK KUMAR 7 50 67 68 51 289
ATUL KUMAR 4 53 67 A6 58 282
ADITYA KUMAR 677 66 67 G5 39 281
AKATA KUMARI 21 - 63 67 66 41 281
MOHIT KUMAR 10 4 57 67 A5 51 278
DHIRA.J SHARMA 18 45 55 63 51 272
MAMTA KUMARI 3 46 63 61 51 271
RAJ CHOURASIYA 20 4 59 67 59 39 269
KHUSHI KUMARI KESHRI 24 4 63 67 AT 39 268
ADITYA SINGH 26 66 67 63 41 268
SHURTI KUMARI 28 64 55 A5 39 256
SNEHA KUMARI 6 50 60 53 49 246
MD. SHAHIL 5 52 57 39 49 227
SHUBHAM KUMAR PANDEY 19 61 37 54 39 21
PRIYANSHU KUMAR GUPTA 27 53 39 54 39 217

NEHA KUMARI b 16 5T 33 39 208
£

1
2
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5
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Purchase
Invoice

Serial No.

pary Name. T =

-l.hl_ll_ll Py 1-4r|-u:||:'rr||:!r'|t

TYPE PARTICULARS STOCK TYPE P.RATE _M.R.P.  TAX% DISC% AMOUNT
.5: A IS [N S G
[PARTICULARS STOCK TYP -m-- DISC% [AMOUNT
ABC SOFT SALE 50.00 70.00{ 0.00] 0.00 1000.00
'BBC SOFT SALE 25 32.00 55.00] 0.00] 0.00 800.00
BATCH SALE 100 12.00 25.00] 0.00[ 0.00 1200.00
BELT SALE 100 30.00 40.00 0.00] 0.00 3000.00
TIE-SMALL SALE 100 25.00 45.00[ 0.00] 0.00 2500.00

‘Ho. O0f Items :5

TOTAL AMOUNT CEUED] CASH DISCOUNT ON CEURI] OTHER ADW.

PROD TAX m CASH DISCOUNT @ % mm GROSS AMOUNT 8500.00

PROD DlSCDUNTm FREIGHT

Modify

Print Preview

Delete

Shreya School Management System by Shreya Softech

NET PAYABLE

8500.00

Reject




School Sale Invoice

2l A ALY T

shreya School Management

Serial No. Date
party Nome [ Sale From Library Stock

PARTICULARS oTY SALE RATE M.R.P TAX @ % DISC @ % AMOUNT =

PARTICULARS aTty 5.RATE M.R.P TAX % DIS% AMOUNT

No. O0f Items :0

PROD TAX _ CASH DISCOUNT @ % -_ GROSS MulDLINT_

Accept Print Preview Delete Reject

NET PAYABLE

PAID AMOUNT
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Entry/Modity/Delete

0pen1ng Stﬁck/Entr}f / Mﬂdlfy

TYPE Particulars

STDCI{ TYPE i P. Rate S Rate Tax"% Disc Amount
|ABC SOFT

.
Er.z-mm-
TIE-SMALL

For Sale

50.00 60.00| 0.00
For Sale 21} 25.00 30.00

0.00
0.00( 0.00

1250.00
500.00
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School

Account

September

Movember

December

TO VIEW DETAIL OF DESIRED MONTH PRESS FOLLOWING KEY ON THAT MONTH LINE

ENTER - FOR _DATEW OR _F2 KEY FOR BILLWISE OR F3 KEY FOR PRODUCTWISE

& iy < .
a School Management System by Shreya Softech



School School Sale Register

Account shreya School Management

—  FINANCALYEARoos-o08 |

September

Movember

December

TO VIEW DETAIL OF DESIRED MONTH PRESS FOLLOWING KEY ON THAT MONTH LINE
ENTER - FOR DATEW OR _F2 KEY FOR BILLWISE OR F3 KEY FOER PRODUCTWISE

P y - .
a School Management System by Shreya Softech



Class Wise Book List ( Entry/Modify/Delete )

Class
Syllabus

Classes Syllabus Creation |

Shreya School Management

T Five]
o gt ABC SOFT [Price : 250.00]
@ BBC SOFT [ Price : 250.00]

1 FIVE -

= o

[BOOK TITLE PRICE
ABC SOFT

BBC SOFT

Shreya School Management System by Shreya Softech



Class Classes Syllabus Creatinn/

i W o

S}T]]Hblls shreya 0l Management

MONTH/PERICD SYLLABUS DETAIL

I - I
MONTH/PERIOD SYLLABUS

Ho. Of Items : O

Accept Print Preview Delete Reject

ppaS
i
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School Time-Table ( Entry/Modify/Delete )

School Classes Time Table
Class Routine shreya School Management
o 1| =ntry Date PEYEENELELY
Y NURSERY |J A = m Date [EYZEIEIEUN To Date EEVEEYELELY
i“[]ay' Period _S;l;ject Teacher
1ST [08:00AM-09:00AM] SANTOSH KUMAR PANDEY
2ND [09:00AM-10:00AM] ART  |VIKASH UPADHYAY
IRD [10:00AM-11:00AM] SANTOSH KUMAR PANDEY \
4TH [11:00AM-12:00P M] HINDL |VIKASH UPADHYAY \
5TH [12:00PM-01:00P M] MATH SANTOSH KUMAR PANDEY ‘
1ST [08:00AM-09:00AM] ENGLISH SANTOSH KUMAR PANDEY ‘
ZND [09:00AM-10:00AM] ART  |VIKASH UPADHYAY
TUESDAY  [3RD [10:00AM-11:00AM] GK.  |SANTOSH KUMAR PANDEY |
ATH [11:00AM-12:00P M] HINDIL |VIKASH UPADHYAY

MATH SANTOSH KUMAR PANDEY
ANTOSH KUMAR PANDEY
‘ IKASH UPADHYAY
WEDNESDAY [3RD [10:00AM-11:00AM]  |GK. ~ ~~ |SANTOSH KUMAR PANDEY
€ :00 HiNp:L 0000
matfH

IKASH UPADHYAY

ATH [11:00AM-12:00P M]

ATH [12:00PM01:00P M] MATH »ANTOSH KUMAR PANDEY

1ST [08:00AM-09:00AM] ENGLISH ANTOSH KUMAR PANDEY
ZND [09:00AM-10:00 AM] VIKASH UPADHYAY

oK
AR';
AT
o

4TH [11:00AM-12:00P M] IKASH UPADHYAY

A5TH M2 :00PM-01:00P M1 SANTOSH KIIMAR PANDFY

| THURSDAY  [3RD [10:00AM-11:00AM] GK.  |SANTOSH KUMAR PANDEY

Shreya School Management System by Shreya Softech




Class / Teacher Wise Time Table Print Preview

SARASWATI SHISHU MANDIR
CIVIL LIVES, BARA BAZAR, BUXAR

BUXAR

SCHOOL TIME TABLE [ CLASS ]

LKG [ 01/42/2010 To 31422040 ]

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

ST [08:00AM-03.00AM

ENGLEH
WIKAZH UPADHTAY

ENGLEH
VIKESH UPADHTAY

ENGLEH
VIKESH UPADHYAY

ENGLEEH
VIKASH UPADHTAY

ENGLEH
VIKAZH UPADHYAY

ENGLEEH
VIKASH UPADHYAY

SARASWATI SHISHU MANDIR

CIVIL LINES, BARA BAZAR, BUXAR

BUXAR

SCHOOL TIME TABLE [ TEACHER ]

SANTOSH KUMAR PANDEY [ 01122010 T0 31122010 ]

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

[03:00AM-10:00AM]

ART
CANTOSH KURAR PANDEY

AFT
SANTOSH KUMAR PANDEY

ART
SANTOSH FUMAR PANDEY

ERT
SANTOSH KUIMAR PANDEY

T
SANTOSH KUMAR PANDEY

EET
SANTOSH KUMAR PANDEY

18T
[2:00AM-09:00AM]

ENGLIEH
NURSERY A

ENGLISH
NURSER'Y A

ENGLISH
HURSERY A

ENGLISH
NURSERY A

ENGLISH
NURSERY A

ENGLIZH
NURSERY A

[10:00A0-11:00 AM]

GF
WIKESH UPADRYAY

Gk
VIKAZH UPADRYAY

GE
VIKAZH UPADHYAY

G
VIKEZH UPADRYAY

GE
VIKAZH UPADHYAY

GK
VIKEZH UPADHTAY

ZND
[03:00AM-10:004M)

ART
LKG A

ART
LKG A

ART
LKG A

ART
LKG A

ART
LKG A

ART
LKG A

HTH [11:00AM-12:00F

HINDI
CHNTOSH KURAR PANDEY

HINDI
SANTOSH KUMAR PANDEY

HINDI
SANTOSH FUMAR PANDEY

HINDI
SANTOSH KUMAR PANDEY

HINDI
SENTOSH FUMAR PANDEY

HINDI
TANTOSH KLIMAR PANDEY

3RO
[10:00AM-11:00AM]

G
HURSERY A

GKE
HURSERY A

GK
HURGERY A

GK
NURGERY A

GEK
NURSERY A

GE
NURSERY A

BTH [12:00FM-0T.00FM

RATH
WIKESH UPADHYAY

MATH
VIKASH UPADHYAY

MATH
VIKAZH URADHYAY

MATH
VIKEZSH UPADHYAY

MATH
VIFEZH URADHYAY

4TH
[11:004M-12:00PM]

HINTI
LKG A

HINTI
LKG A

HINDI
LKG A

HINDI
LKG A

HINDI
LEG A

HINDI
LKG A

5TH
[12:00PM-01:00F M]

MATH
HURSERY A

MATH
HURSERY A

MATH
HURSERY A

MATH
NURSERY A

MATH
NURSERY A

HURSERY [ #4/12/2010 To 31122010 ]

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

ST [08:00AM-03:00AM

ENGLEH
GANTOSH FURAR PANDEY

ENGLEH
ANTOSH KLIRAR PANDEY

ENGLEH
GANTOSH KUMAR PANDEY

ENGLEH
GANTOSH KLIRAR PANDEY

ENGLEH
GANTOSH KUMAR PANDEY

ENGLEH
ANTOSH KLIRAR PANDEY

VIKASH UPADHYAY [ 01422010 TO 31122010]

MONDAY

TUESDAY

[ weDNEsDAY |

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

[09:00AM-10:00AM]

AT
VIKASH UPADHTAY

ERT
VIKESH UPADHTAY

a7
VIKESH UPADHVAY

ART
VIKEZH UPADHYAY

[
VIKEZH UPADHVAY

ART
VIKEZH UPADHYAY

18T
[02:00AM-03:00AM]

ENGLISH
LKG A

ENGLIZH
LKG &

ENGLIGH
|Madz of Subject, Subname (String)|
ART

3RO
[10:00/A0-11:00 AM]

G
CANTOSH FURAR PANDEY

G
ZANTOSH KLIMAR PANDEY

GE
ZANTOSH KUIMAR PANDEY

G
SANTOSH KLIMAR PANDEY

Gl
SANTOCH KUMAR PANDEY

G
SANTOSH KLIMAR PANDEY

ZHD
[05:00AM-10:004M]

ART
NURSERY A

ART
NURSER'Y A

ENGLIEH
LKG A

ENGLIEH
LEG A

ENGLISH
LKG A

HURSER'Y A

NURSERY A

ART
NURSERY A

ART
NURSERY A

HTH [11:00AM- 12:00F M

HINDI
VIFASH UPSDHTAY

HINDI
VIKEZH UPADHTAY

HINDI
VIKESH UPADHVAY

HINDI
VIKEZH UPADHYAY

HINDI
VIKESH UPADHVAY

HINDI
VIKEZH UPADHYAY

3RD
[10:00AM-11:00AM]

GK
LKG A

GK
LKG A

GK.
LKG A

GK
LKG A

GEK
LKG A

GE
LKG A

BTH [12:00FM-0T.00FM

RATH
CANTOSH KURAR PANDEY

MATH
SANTOSH KUIMAR PANDEY

NATH
SANTOSH FUIMAR PANDEY

MATH
SANTOSH KUIMAR PANDEY

MATH
SENTOSH FUMAR PANDEY

4TH
[11:004M-12:00PM]

HINTI
NURSERY A

HINTI
NURSERY A

HINDI
HURSERY A

HINDI
NURSERY A

HINDI
NURSERY A

HINDI
NURSERY A

PERIOD/CLASS NAME

Period Wise Time-Table

PERIOD 1ST [08:00AM-09:00AM]

ENGLISH

SANTOSH KUMAR PANDEY

TEACHER / PERIOD

&TH
[12:00PM-01:00PM]

MATH
LKG A

MATH

MATH

MATH

MWATH

LKG A LKG A

LKG A

LKG A

Period Wise Time-Table

TEACHER/ PERIOD

Period Wise Time-Table

ENGLISH

VIKASH UPADHYAY

SANTOSH KUMAR PANDEY

| PERIOD ZND [09:00AM-10:00AM]

NURSERY A

ENGLISH

ENGLISH

SANTOSH KUWAR PANDEY

[ NURSERY A

VIKASH UPADHYAY

LKG A

ART

ART

VIKASH UPADHYAY

SANTOSH KUMAR PANDEY

NURSERY A

6K

6K

SANTOSH KUWAR PANDEY

PERIOD 3RD [10:00AM-11:00AM]

LKG A

HINDI

HINDI

VIKASH UPADHYAY

NURSERY A

SANTOSH KUMAR PANDEY

NURSERY A

WATH

MATH

SANTOSH KUWAR PANDEY

LKG A

VIKASH UPADHYAY

VIKASH UPADHYAY

VIKASH UPADHYAY

1T [08:00ANLD900AM]

LKG A

ENGLISH

ENGLISH

VIKASH UPADHYAY

SANTOSH KUMAR PANDEY

NURSERY A

ART

ART

SANTOSH KUWAR PANDEY

PERIOD 5TH [12:00PM-01:00PM]

LKG A

6K

G.K

VIKASH UPADHYAY

NURSERY A

SANTOSH KUMAR PANDEY

NURSERY A

HINDI

HINDI

SANTOSH KUWAR PANDEY

LKG A

VIKASH UPADHYAY

LKG A

WATH

MATH

VIKASH UPADHYAY
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ntry/Modity/Delete )

School Notices / Certificates Type
Documents Shreya School Management
Notice/Certificate Type

Header

Matter

Footer

Accept Delete Reject I

re ) " ent System by Shre tec
11/11 / g / ya >0

& ~



NOTICE

gL T o W Vg N

Documents Shreya School Management

Serial No. !E!'I Serial Date Type [[L®E

Header

Footer

Print Preview Delete

v

/




School Letter Master (E/M/D)

B T W W W

Letter In/Out Shreya School Management

5. No. _ Mame L

Subject

Footer

Accept Delete Reject

- //m’:” ent System by Shreya So ec a




Shreya Soft

Accounts = ol ——
LOANS / ADVANCES [F10]
SALARY PAYMENT [Ctrl+l] | |

F

BANK DEPOSIT [F&]
LOANS / LIABILITIES [Cirl+L] | PAYMENT VOUCHER [Ctrl+P]

Voucher Mame [S:183 E{=Rs]iluzl=:]
voucher No. S \/oucher Date

I'I.I'Icu.le Df F"-:'I ment M.O.P. No. M.O.P. Date M.0O.P Bank Amount Clear Date

.y 3 ________________q __J/¢ |

Pmi Mame Oy Amount

Party Dr Amount

BANK WITHDRAWAL [F8] EXPENSE VOUCHER [Cirl+E]

RECEIPT WVOUCHER. [CtrI+R]

JOURNAL WVOUCHER [F2]
SALARY ADVANCE [Cirl+S]

Ho. O0f Items : O Grand Total : 0.00

Accept Print Preview Delete Reject

P

Shreya School Management System by Shreya Softech



 J—
p—
> )
o
P
D
(=
-
| —
o~
-
lﬂ—

~

ACCOU

er-Type (Entry/Modify/Delete

| Master School Accounts / Party
Creation - Schaol Managermen
Account / Party

Sl No. —[Name — [Addresst ~
2512 |SAGAR RAJ VILL+POST-SAIN PS_K
Name 2513 |ARIBA PARVEZ TARI MOHALLA IN FOR
Short Hame [TALT.LS 2514 |MD.MODASSER PARVVEZ TARI MOHALS ARA
Rie Tipn 2515 |HOZAIEA NAZAR SIDDIGUI MAHADEVA
2516 | ATIYVA FIRDAUS MAHADEWA
Address 2517 | SHANAYA VERMA CHARKHAMBHA GALI
2518 | AMANT RAJ RAM NAGAR CHANVWA
City 25192 | JANVI SHITAL TOLA ARA
Sinie 2520 |SRIYANSH BIHARI MILL ARA
2521 |RIYA ROY NEW CALONY PAKRI A
D e 2522 |ASHIRVAD NEW CALONY PAKRI A
Mobile 2523 AMUBHAN MEW CALONY PAKRI A
Cr Gpeni"g Dr 0|}e||i|1g 2524 MAYANK KUMAR CHARPOKHARI
2525 |5.B.1(10899345211) - MAIN A'C
2526 | ADVERTISEMENT
Modify Delete Reject — —iE

B S
MW aster

Creation

Serial No. Entry Type B ol - _—

N Voucher Name NIoJiisd | VOUCHER
Start No. . -
shorrcut Key KNI -

Cr Accounts Or Accounts

EMPLOYEES ACCOUNT EMPLOYEES ACCOUNT
CAPITAL ACCOUNT CAPITAL ACCOUNT

Shreya School Management System by Shreya Softech



Reminder

vo. QR 0 [T

School Holidays " Plan For 3
Message No. Y Account TG =

EIE 150872008 POERIE 157082008 ||
: 1st Month Plan 2l Month Plan
Tatal I}a}rs - Fine.-"Dai Fix Fine Fine.-"DaE Fix Fine

HESENTISINDEPENDENCE DAY

[ ]

' Plan From Third Month

Fine/ Day m Fix Fine w Days ﬂ

: I Accept | Delete | Reject ‘ - : -
Accept Delete Reject l Modify Delete Reject
SMS Setting | Master Print Files Details
ohireya school Management o| Creation Shreya School Management
L . o Pithane ——fambane e
http://www.smsmedia.in/pushsms.php No. s s
21 |TRIAL BALANCE (A'C GROUP) |TRIAL BALANCE (MC GR(GROUP
User Name Name N | ¢  |EiiPLOYEE BIODATA ENPLOYEE BIODATA _|EWPBIC
8 o o R |2 [£7P "CHTHLY ATTENDANCE [EUP-MONTHLY ATENDA| WOATH
. 30 |SALARY SHEET SALARY SHEET SALAR
sy (o il N | (31 |1P SCRVICERECORD  |SERVICERECORD _|EWPSR
s e e Dos ased % |SYLLABUS ENTRYPRINT _|CLASS SYLLABUS _|SYLLA
———————— 13| CLASSES SYLLABUS PREVIEW|CLASS SYLLABUS - MULMULTE
3| TIME TABLE ENTRY TMETABLEENTRY | TIMETA
35_|CLASS TIME TABLE WND__|CLASSES TIMETABLE | TINETA
Modify Delete Reject Accept Delete | e e S R
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Recycle Bin In Shreya School Management

LIkiliky
USER : ADMINIS TRATOR_ |

DATE DELETED

B3h Student  Fees Exarn Stock Misc  Woucher Daw Book  Sccount

| JAY PRATAP SINGH PUBLIC SCHOOL ( JAN 2011 - MAR 2012 }

ORIGIHAIL. LOCATIOH

Emploves Library Hostel Transport Special Reports

E

DEL1

2270872011

270872011

EMF .
EMF.
DATLTY
DATLY
DATLTY
DATLY
EMF .
EMF.
SALAFR
EMF.
DATLY
EMF.
EMF.
SALAFR
EMF.
=22 EMF.
=23 EMF.
zZ4 EMF .
26 EMF.
=7 EMF .
28 EMF.
=25 EMF.
29 EMF.

1
z

MONTHLY—-ATTENDANNCE
MOMTHL Y- ATTENDANCE
ENMNF. ATTEMNDATICE
EMF. ATTEMNDATMCE
EHNF. ATTEMNDATICE
EMF. ATTEMDAMNCE
MONTHLY—-ATTENDANNCE
MOMNTHLY—-ATTEMNDANCE

T FREFERATIOCN
MOMNTHLY—-ATTEMNDANCE
EMF. ATTEMNDAMCE
MOMNTHLY—-ATTEMNDAMNCE
MOMTHLY-ATTENDAMNCE

¥ FREFERATIOCN
MOMNTHL Y- ATTENDAMNCE
SERVICE-RECORD
SERVICE-RECORD
SERVICE-RECORD
SERVICE-RECORD
SERFVICE-RECORD
SERVICE-RECZORD
SERVICE-RECORD
SERVICE-RECZORD

List of Recycle Bin | <Spaceb

vz or <CLick=>: Single Selection, =F3>: Select/Deselect all
& e E B

1
[
—l
—l
£
1
[
1
[
[
—l
[
[~
1
—
|
1
i
1
—l
[
—
1
ar:
)
[
—l
—l
21
1
—
&

=23
=4
=5
Z6
=7

EMFPLOYEE
EMFLOYEE
EMPLOYEE
EMFLOYEE
EMFPLOYEE
EMF.

EIC-DATAR
EICO-DATAR
EIC-DATAR
EICO-DATA
EIC-DATR

DROFP—0OIT

15/06/2011
180672011
18/06/2011
18/06/2011
18/06/2011
15/06/2011
18/06/2011
1s/06/2011
18/06/2011
1s/06/2011
180672011
15/06/2011
180672011
18/06/2011
18/06/2011
18/06/2011
15/06/2011
18/06/2011
15/06/2011
18/06/2011
15/06/2011
18/06/2011
15/06/2011
18/06/2011
15/06/2011
180672011
18/06/2011
18/06/2011
18/06/2011
15/06/2011
18/06/2011

HNOLOGY (P) LTD.,
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1l2:27:35
Oz:07:30
05:55:40
05:55:46
0S5:59:02
05:59:17
Og:00:22
Og:00:286
Og:0z2:49
06:06:35
O6:05:37
O06:24:18
O6:30:56
Og:56:40
O6:57:04%
70740
O7:07:54%
ao7:05:03
ov:058:11
70522
o7v:08:30
O7:05:46
ov:09:07
O7:09:28
O7:09:39
O7:09:45
ao7:09:57
O7:10:06
o7:10:15
O7:10:243
o7:11:17

PR = |
PRCx
PRCu
PRCx
PR
PRCx
PR
PRCu
PRCu
PRCu
PROCx
PRCu
PRCx
PR
PRCx
PR
PRCx
PR
PRCu
PR
PRCu
PRCx
PRCu
PR
PRCu
PRCx
PRCu
PRCx
PR
PRCx
PRO 4 |
>__




Operator With Rights ( Entry/Modify/Delete )

“School
User/Operator

User/Operator & Its Rights

Shreya School Management

1 2470272011

ADMINISTRATOR

Admin
ul
||
||
:-
:-

\E FrmMainSchool
- [#] &Student

—|. [ Promaotion

[ Report Card

— [ ldentity Card Preview

[ Student Alc Ledger

foos @] Student Afc Ledger - Multi
-[#] Student Verification

Admission
‘A Entry
o [F Modify
i ] Delete
e ] Pint

[¥] Transfer
[ Entry
o ] Modify
i ] Delete
[ Print

o ] Modify
-~ [F Delete

s ~[#] Print
=[] Attendence
" .. Elltl'f
A Modify

[ Delete
Lo ] Print

Misc Reports - Student
- [#] Admission Register
i [w] Transfer Reqister
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Daily Cash-In-Hand Detail ( Cash Book )

_“!f}:#ii-}“ Cash 04 April 2011 Cash In Hand Detail

Book

Shreya School Management

Descri pti-u n

| e Ref. No. il Amount |
IMD. SHOAB AKHTAR RCP::128 =|

[SHIVAMKUMAR  [RCPu129 |  7500.00
SAKSHIDEEP _ [RCPu130 [  8100.00
[NAYANDEEP ___ [RCPu131 |  8100.00
[SHRUTISARAF _ [RCPu134 |  7500.00
[NEHAKUMARL __ [RCPu135 |  8100.00
[AYUSHPACHERIA _ [RCPu137 [  8100.00
[PRIYANSHU KUMAR __ [RCP:138 |  8100.00
PRIVAKUMARI __ [RCPu139 [  8100.00
|MD. FARHAALAM _ [RCPzld0 | 8100.00
[MUSKANTULSIYAN __ [RCPud2 | 7500.00
[DIVYANSHU SHEKHAR _ [RCPu143 [ 8100.00
|AYUSH KUMARSINGH _ [RCP:1d5 | 7500.00
[SURBHIKUMARI __ [RCPzl46 |  8100.00
PRIVANSHU RAJ  [RCPul48 |  8100.00
[KRITIKUMARI __ [RCPuld9 |  7500.00

-Deéi-:-rip-tin.}“n- —c [Ref. No. i Amount |
| S.B.l. MAIN A/C

e
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02052011 (02052011 !
HARSH CHOUHAN RCP::310 7300.00 S.B.l. MAIN A/C BKD36 15000.00
SAURAEH RANA RCP::311 6500.00 03./05/2011

AAKRITI MADHAV RCP::312 7000.00 S.B.I. MAIN A/C BKD37 21000.00
03/052011 05052011

ABHISHEK KUMAR . RCP::313 7500.00 S.B.l. MAIN A/C BKD38 6500.00
MD. KASHIF HAYAT RCP::314 6000.00 S.B.l. MAIN A/C BKD39 13500.00
04052011 06/05/2011

RISHIKA RCP::315 6500.00 S.B.l. MAIN A/C BKD40 7500.00
05,/05/2011 S.B.l. MAIN A/C BKD55 4400.00
AAYUSHI SINGH RCP::866 7500.00 07/052011

06./05/2011 S.B.l. MAIN A/C BKD56 9600.00
SURYA PRATAP SINGH RCP::319 2200.00 08052011

SURYA PRATAP SINGH RCP::320 2200.00 S.B.I. MAIN A/C BKD57 16400.00
07052011 PRAKRITI GURUNG SAP18 5200.00
NIKHIL BAGERIA RCP::321 2200.00 RAM PRATAP SINGH CHAUHAN | SAP20 30000.00
NANDINI KUMARI RCP::322 1200.00 09,/05/2011

KUMKUM KUMARI RCP::323 1200.00 S.B.I. MAIN A/C BKD58 17800.00
KRISH KUMAR RCP::324 1000.00 SWATI GUPTA SAP1 3730.00
AANCHAL BHARTI RCP::325 1800.00 AMIT KUAMR SAP10 5000.00
SHIFRA MASKARA RCP::326 2200.00 VINAY KUMAR SINGH SAP11 7460.00

Foas AR e

00

LA EREESEE BFRAIEE A




Daily Inflow-Outtflow Detail — Da' Book

Cash Flow 04 April 2011 = 1nfdow/Qutllow
Book e _hn—- fa Sc hlllll f1-4r|-u:||-'rr||-'r|t

Opening Balance ( Inflow/Outflow ) : 163300.00 Cr
Tod: w Inﬂow { Income) Todays Dutflow { Expenses) _
[Descripion —_—————TAmount___Narration]l[ Description G e
‘ADMISSION FEE 3600000 [BKD13] S.B.l. MAIN A/C 133500.00
| CAUTION MONEY 27000.00 '
DEVELOPMENT FEE 13500000

' TUITION FEE 15300.00

* kd ! >

1 Total Inflow 213300.00 Total OCutflow 133500.00
Closing Balance ( Inflow/Outflow ) 243100.00 Cr
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Dif/ iy E/(pefsesﬁ)eta/ / Dav”l/z/ ok

Book

Shreya School Management

1104612.00 Dr

|Expense Head Voucher No. [Narration
SALAR‘f A/C EXP 106 AMOUNT PAID TO ACHARYAS FOR THE MONTH OF DEC'08.
_ EXP107 AMOUNT PAID FOR CASUAL LEAVE.
[HOUSE ALLOUANCE A/C [EXP108  [AMOUNT PAID TO ACHARYAS.
EXP109 AMOUNT PAID TO ACHARYAS. |
| EXP110 AMOUNT PAID TOPEONS. | 3006.00 ]
| REMUNEARATION A/C EXP111 AMOUNT PAID TO NIGHT GUARD.
{BUILDING A/C. EXP112 OR BUILDING REPAIR
EXP113 C
EXP114

— A EE R

Total Expenses ( Today }
Expense CGuistandings {Tlll Today )

[Expense
AL PAHAR AFC T T
| BUILDING A/C.

[ELECTRICITY FEE

" Expense 03 January 2009 Dall}f Expense Accﬂunt’
\
|
\

| GRATUITY A/C ;
[HOUSE ALLOUANCE A/C 32400.00

2901000
45.00 .

1230025, 00 Dr

2196.00]
1
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| School Fee
Book

= 100l Management

Opening Balance ( School Fees ) : 2055110.00 Drxr

~Receipts { Today ) — :

DEUELUPHEHT FEE 5450.00

Payments { Today )

e —

| 150.00
|REGISTRATION FEE 200.00
Total Receipts : 5800.00 Total Payments : 0.00

| School Fees Status Till Today ( Head Wise ) ;
School Fee Head CrAmount —— [DrAmount  (Balance B
ADHISSIDH FEE 0.00 48450.00 48450.00 Dy
|BUILDING FEE 0.00 55000.00 55000.00 D
| CULTURAL G. K FEE 0.00 8010.00 8010.00 Dy
| DEVELOPMENT FEE 0.00 1419900.00 1419900.00 D
ELECTRICIT\" FEE 0.00 9940.00 9940.00 D
| EXAM FEE 0.00 60600.00 G0G00.00 Dy
FESTIVAL & PRG. FEE 0.00 136650.00 136650.00 Dir
LIBRARY FEE 0.00 T455.00 7455.00 Di
IMAGZINE FEE 0.00 29700.00 29700.00 D

Closing Balance ( School Fees ) : 2060910.00 Drxr
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Dail Monthly Fee Book & Monthly Fee Outstandin

Monthly Fee | 03 January 2009 Monthly Fee Account
Book e B R e shreya School Management

Opening Balance ( Monthly Fee Outstandings ) : 328064 .00 Cr

Fee Charged { Today ) Fee Receipts { Today )

|
Student Name iNNo. ll[studentName ™ [ReceiptNo. |  Amount DES

ABHISHEK SINGH 2 DBILL::5152 150, AMRITA KUMARI 134 RCP::3801 250.00
' ANISHA KUMARI 274 RCP::3802 250.00
ANKITA KUMARI 615 RCP::3804 650.00
LAKSHMAN PRASAD GUPTA 5 A8 atille 300.00
MITHILESH 391 RCP::3815 350.00
MITHILESH 391 RCP::3816 600.00
OTHER 707 RCP::3803 200.00
RAJESH SINGH 534 RCP::3812 300.00
RAJESH SINGH 534 RCP::3813 50.00
RAJESH SINGH 534 RCP::3814 600.00

L e m e T a s Ty “Tedud i

Total Fee Charged : 150.00 Total Fee ReECEeITRES 5800. OD
Maonthly Fee Outstandings Till Today

[Student Name Regd No. —[Class —[Sec [Roll No.[Fee Month | Gross| Paid|  Dues I8
LAL BABU 290 5sS 2*31} THREE
AMREHDRA 291 55 291 THREE
SUHALIKﬂ 292 55 292 THREE
PRASHAHT KUMAR 293 55 293 THREE
QM SHREE PANDEY 294 S5 294 THREE
R['.ISHAH KUMAR 295 55 295 THEEE
|PRAKASH KUMAR 296 5SS 296 THREE
RAUI KUMAR 297 SS 297 THREE
I KRISHNA AWTAR 293 55 298 THREE

APRIL 08 855.00 730.00 125.00
APRIL 08 855.00 730.00 125.00
APRIL 08 855.00 730.00 125.00
APRIL O8 855.00 730.00 125.00
APRIL O8 855.00 730.00 125.00
APRIL 08 855.00 730.00 125.00
APRIL 08 8§55.00 730.00 125.00
APRIL 08 855.00 730.00 125.00
APRIL O8 855.00 730.00 12500

DM@ @@ D@D @@

L= == R =0 S I R N P

Closing Balance ( Monthly Fee Outstandings ) 322414 .00 Cr
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9

Daily Admission Book - Day Book
05 April 2008 Daily Admis_si n Account

Admission
Book

AL
shreyva School Management

Opening Balance (Admission A/C Outstandings) : 0.00 Dr

Admission Debits { Today } Admission Fee Receipts { Today )

[Student Name Class ST T —( T T T

Total Adm.Debits: Q.00 Total Adm.Recelpts: 0.00

Admission Outstandings

U e—— i e —— ——

: Closing Balance (Admission A/C Outstandings):
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WﬂLﬂJy¢J_UJK—xD;yn00k/
01 June 2009 Dalll}f Emplnyees Account

Shreya School Management

Daily I&

Opening Balance (Employee A/C Outstandings) : 13753.60 Cr

Employee Credit { Today ) Employee Payments ( Today )

Emplnyee Name Voucher No. m Emplnyee Name mm

Total Credits : 0.00 Total Payments : 0.00
Employee Outstandings Till Today

Employee Name ____[Designation —[Department [Phone | Cr Amount| _Dr Amount| _Balance
SAHTUSH AN P NS TEACHER COMPUTER PHONE1, PHOR 2639.00 0.00 263900 Cy
T R e P Y (S TEACHER ACCOUNTS SE|PHONE1, PHOR 2639.00 0.00 263900 Ci
(VIKASH UPADHYAY TEACHER COMPUTER 55, AL 11114.60 0.00 1111460 Ci

Closing Balance (Employee A/C Outstandings) : 13753.60 Cxr
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22 August 2011 Daily Purchase Account

shreyva Sc hlllll Managerment

Purchase
Book

Opening Balance (Purchase A/C Outstandings) :

~Today Purchase Party Credits : Todays Purchase Party Payments

Amount ——— lllPariy Name ch.
PUR: 1 8500.00
SPURCHASE1 8500.00

Total Credit : 17000.00 Total Payments : 0.00

Purchase Outstandings

Party Name Address Balance
|SSD 17000.00 17000.00 Cr

Closing Balance (Purchase A/C Outstandings) : 17000.00 Cxr
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22 August 2011 ~ Daily Sales Account

Shreya School Management

Daily Sales
Book

Opening Balance ( Sales A/C Outstandings ) : QLB Cr

Today Sales Todays Sales Receipt

[Student Name T e — e

Total Sales : 0.00 Total Receipts : 0.00

Sales Cutstandings

W[sNo/SDate [StudentName ———Regd. No.[Class —[Section [RollNo. [Gross —Paid —[Dues |

: Closing Balance ( Sales A/C Outstandings ) :
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Daily Fee Receipt — Day Book

School Daily School Register
Da ilF REgiEtEl‘ Shreya School Management
Students Fee Receipt Detail As On 03/01/09

STUDENT NAME ADM NO(REGD NO|CLASS |ROLL NORCP NO |VW/S FEE MONTH|DEV FEE|EXAM |REG FEE |TOTAL

AMRITA KUMARI 134 55134 |ONEB 15 3801 FEE OF DEC 08 250.00 0.00 0.00] 250.00|
ANISHA KUMARI 274 55274 |THREE A 21 3802 FEE OF DEC 08 250.00 0.00 0.00| 250.00|
OTHER 77 S5707 |OTHER A 1 3803 FEE OF DEC 08 0.00 0.00( 200.00) 200.00f
ANKITA KUMARI 615 554615 |FIWEC 2 3804 FEE OF OCT 08 300.00 0.00 0.00| 300.00|
FEE OF NOV 08 300.00| 50.00 0.00| 350.00f
BILL TOTAL 50,00 0.00 ﬁﬁ[l.l]l]
SHREYA KUMARI 1 FEE OF DEC 08 250.00 0.00 0.00| 250.00|
LAKSHMAN PRASAD GUPTA - . FEE OF DEC 08 300.00 0.00 0.00 300.00
VICHITRA KUMAR FEE OF DEC 08 300.00 0.00 0.00] 300.00|
FEE OF JAN 09 300.00 0.00 0.00| 300.00|
BILL TOTAL 0.00 0.00( 600.00|
SANKET FEE OF JAN 09 300.00 0.00 0.00| 300.00|
SHUBHAM KUMAR 2 FEE OF DEC 08 300.00 0.00 0.00| 300.00f
FEE OF JAN 09 300.00 0.00 0.00 300.00
BILL TOTAL 0.00 0.00| 600.00|
SUSHANK KUMAR FEE OF DEC 08 250.00 0.00 0.00 250.00
SHARDUL KUMAR FEE OF DEC 08 250.00 0.00 0.00| 250.00|
RAJESH SINGH : FEE OF OCT 08 300.00 0.00 0.00| 300.00|
RAJESH SINGH : FEE OF NOV 08 0.00( 50.00 0.00 50.00|
RAJESH SINGH FEE OF NOV 08 300.00 0.00 0.00| 300.00|
FEE OF DEC 08 300.00 0.00 0.00| 300.00|
BILL TOTAL 0.00 0.00 'El]l].l]l]
MITHILESH FEE OF OCT 08 300.00 0.00 0.00| 300.00|
FEE OF NOV 08 30,00 0.00 50.00 |

BILL TOTAL 30.00 0.00 350.00
AlITH H FOWIR A FFF ('F NOW DR 000 0 nn 00l 0 nn
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School
Account

DATE

S.5.M.UCO BANK.4061

|BANK ACCOUNT

PARTICULARS

Party Account Ledger

Party Account Ledger

CR AMOUNT DR AMOUNT

BALANCE

Shreya School Management

02/08:/2008 DEPOSIT BY CASH 0.00 2250.00 2250.00 Dr :
04082008 BKDGS DEPOSIT BY CASH 0.00 5150.00 7400.00 Dr
05/08/2008 BKDGY DEPOSIT BY CASH 0.00 5900.00 13300.00 Dr (-
06/08/20008 BKDT0 DEPOSIT BY CASH 0.00 713000 20450.00 Dr
07/08:2008 BKD71 DEPOSIT BY CASH 0.00 2900.00 23350.00 Dr
08/08/2008 BKD72 DEPOSIT BY CASH 0.00 6300.00 29650.00 Dr
09/08/2008 BKDT3 DEPOSIT BY CASH 0.00 5500.00 35150.00 Dr
12/08/2008 BKDT5 DEPOSIT BY CASH 0.00 8550.00 43700.00 Dr
13082008 BKD76 DEPOSIT BY CASH 0.00 7150.00 30850.00 Dr
14/08,/2008 BKDTT DEPOSIT BY CASH 0.00 7850.00 58700.00 Dr
18/08,/2008 BKD78 DEPOSIT BY CASH 0.00 11680.00 70380.00 Dr (-
27/08/20008 BKD&3 DEPOSIT BY CASH 0.00 4000.00 74380.00 Dr
28/08:2008 BKDE4 DEPOSIT BY CASH 0.00 6750.00 81130.00 Dr
29/08/2008 BKDS&5 DEPOSIT BY CASH 0.00 1850.00 82980.00 Dr
30.08,/2008 BEKW12 WITHDRAW BY CASH 11019.00 0.00 71961.00 Dr
30/08:/2008 BKD&6 DEPOSIT BY CASH 0.00 800.00 727671.00 Dr
01,/09:2008 BKD&T DEPOSIT BY CASH 0.00 1850.00 74611.00 Dr
01092008 BKW14 WITHDRAW BY CASH 28633.00 0.00 45978.00 Dr
02/092008 BKDS8 DEPOSIT BY CASH 0.00 600.00 46578.00 Dr [
030920008 BKD&9 DEPOSIT BY CASH 0.00 4340.00 30918.00 Dr
04092008 BKD90 DEPOSIT BY CASH 0.00 8975.00 59893.00 Dr
05092008 BKD91 DEPOSIT BY CASH 0.00 15325.00 75218.00 Dr
06/09/2008 BKDY2 DEPOSIT BY CASH 0.00 6350.00 81568.00 Dr
10092008 BKDY95 DEPOSIT BY CASH 0.00 15050.00 96618.00 Dr
11092008 BKDY%6 DEPOSIT BY CASH 0.00 11175.00 107793.00 Dr

Shreya School Management System by Shreya Softech




School

Account

CULTURAL G. K FEE
DEVELOPMENT FEE
ELECTRICITY FEE

EXAM FEE

FESTIVAL & PRG. FEE
LIBRARY FEE

MAGZINE FEE
MISCELENIOUS FEE
PROVINCIAL FUND
REGISTRATION FEE
SPORTS FEE

STATE COMPETITION FEE
VEHICLE FEE
ELECTRICITY FEE

HOUSE ALLOUANCE AfC
LIBRARY FEE

MEDICAL AID A/C
MISCELLANCEOUS
PERMANENT ASSETS A/C
PRINCIPAL ALLOUANCE A/C
PROVIDENT FUND A/C
REMUNEARATION ASC
SALARY ASC

STATE COMPETITION FEE
TELEPHONE

Trial Balance From 0110512008 TO 31/105/2008

3570.00

0.00

3570.00 Cr

291100.00

0.00

291100.00 Cr

4420.00

0.00

442000 Cr

200.00

0.00

200.00 Cr

26520.00

0.00

26520.00 Cr

3315.00

0.00

331500 Cr

13260.00

0.00

13260.00 Cr

11050.00

0.00

11050.00 Cr

30925.00

0.00

30925.00 Cr

4700.00

0.00

4700.00 Cr

4420.00

0.00

442000 Cr

4420.00

0.00

442000 Cr

7250.00

0.00

723000 Cr

0.00

574400

5744.00 Dr

0.00

7200.00

7200.00 Dr

0.00

419.00

419.00 Dr

0.00

33.00

53.00 Dr

0.00

412.00

412.00 Dr

0.00

23750.00

23750.00 Dr

0.00

1000.00

1000.00 Dr

0.00

19039.00

19039.00 Dr

0.00

7213.00

7213.00 Dr

0.00

139856.00

139856.00 Dr

0.00

892.00

892.00 Dr

0.00

414.00

414.00 Dr

> = =
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School School Trial Balance
Account shreya School Management

Trial Balance (Alc Group) From 01/05/2008 To 31/05/2008
ACCOUNT GROUP / NAME CR AMOUNT DR AMOUNT BALANCE ’
BANK ACCOUNT ’
B.K.S.A/C.NO.R.D.235 10000.00 10000.00 Dr ’
B.K.S.BUXAR,A/C.NO.9501 417125.00 211133.00 Dr l
|CASH IN HAND ’
ADMISSION FEE 0.00 10925.00 10925.00 Dr
BUILDING FEE 0.00 11050.00 11050.00 Dr \
CASH COLLECTION 633117.00 205992.00 427125.00 Cr
CULTURAL G. K FEE 0.00 3570.00 3570.00 Dr
DEVELOPMENT FEE 0.00 291100.00 291100.00 Dr
ELECTRICITY FEE 0.00 4420.00 4420.00 Dr
EXAM FEE 0.00 200.00 200.00 Dr
FESTIVAL & PRG. FEE 0.00 26520.00 26520.00 Dr
LIBRARY FEE 0.00 3315.00 3315.00 Dr | |
MAGZINE FEE 0.00 13260.00 13260.00 Dr
MISCELENIOUS FEE 0.00 11050.00 11050.00 Dr
|PROVINCIAL FUND 0.00 30925.00 30925.00 Dr
REGISTRATION FEE 0.00 4700.00 4700.00 Dr
SPORTS FEE 0.00 4420.00 4420.00 Dr
STATE COMPETITION FEE 0.00 4420.00 4420.00 Dr

EXPENSE ACCOUNT
ELECTRICITY FEE 0.00 5744.00 574400 Dr
H () A i 0.0 7200.00 720000 Dr

VEHICLE FEE 0.00 7250.00 725000 Dr |
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Balance Sheet As On 22 Aug 2011
CAPITAT, ACCOUNT
STUNDENTS ACCOUNT : 32934.
EMPLOYEES ACCOUNT
SUNDRY DEBTORS
SUNDRY CEEDITORS
PURCHASE ACCOUNT
LOANS / LIABILITIES
LOANS / ADVANCES
BANK ACCOUNT 0.00
CASH TN HAND 0. 00 BO00.
i i A BB [Press ‘Enter Key' To Yiew E;\eta;rs;F Cell amount] 5814.60
STOCK IN HAND 0. 00 1750.
SALES PROFIT / LOSS
TAXES AND DUTIES

2111553




School

Account = ||_||_|| f Aanagement
FINANCIAL YEAR : APR 2008 - MAR 2009

APR 2008 - 204705.00 2467.00 204705.00
MAY 2008 ; 42534500 2056992.00 425345.00
(JUN 2008 : 54620.00 _ 54620.00

(JUL 2008 317125.00 10627500 317 125.00
AUG 2008 2130.00 121900.00 211477.00 124030.00

SEP 2008 282065.00 136798.00 282065.00
OCT 2008 185045.00 232529.00 185045.00
NOV 2008 ! 326970.00 B8LTT.00 326970.00
DEC 2008 124100.00 123197.00 124100.00
JAN 2009 0.00 175015.00 345007.00 175015.00
FEB 2009 0.00 331880.00 110543.00 331880.00
MAR 2009 0.00 356685.00 114210.00 356685.00

P
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School

Account

— riANcALveARoos-aoes |

September

Movember

December

TO VIEW DETAIL OF DESIEED MONTH PRESS FOLLOWING KEY ON THAT MONTH LINE
ENTER - FOR DATEW OR F2 KEY FOR BILLWISE OR F3 KEY FOR PRODUCTWISE

P o = e
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DAILY COLLECTION REGISTER . EIHAR ZONE - I
DATE : 20/05/2011 B.S.D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL : MILL ROAD, ARA

STUDENT NAME CLASS [ADk. TUTION ANMHUAL [FPUPIL REG MISC | SALE OF I. CARD IT & SECURITY | OTHERS
HO FEE CHARGE | FUMD FEE RCF BEOOKE ! ASF COMF. FUND INMCOME
AZHRIT JAIN LKG & 1 =0 =0 o L1} o 1}

SUKEITIAGARAL =TO ; Eei]
KRIVAGISHA =TD IIE ; 1]
FEHAY RA) =TO 75 70
RITIA RA) UG B \ 0

MAHIMA PRIVADEER STOWVI f T
ARPIT  RAJ... STDA i

114923

a) Anournt collected in figure : Rs. 114 82300
b} Anournt collected in Vords : Rs. 0One Lakh Fourteen Thousands Nine Hundred s Eighityr
Three Rupees Onhbyr

¢) Anount deposited in Bank
d) Date of Deposit s
e) Balance cash in hand - Prepared by Principal's Signature

=
Feport Des kaed & Dewe lped By D Sheya Somware Techobkegy oF) LEL , Paba
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DAILY COLLECTION SUMMARY , BIHAR ZONE - Il
B.S.D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL : MILL ROAD, ARA

TUTION ANMNUAL ELUS FEE SALE OF FINE . CARD Y IT & SECURITY | OTHERS TOTAL
FEE CHARGE BOOKS ASF COMP. FUND INCOME AT

[Lelutenil] S0000 S0 = 31E0 10000 s
[iete=terill 10330 200 1230 151
[fte-tenil| 21300 1240 112543
o001 Qa0 0100
oroEsoai o0
a0
1002011
(BRI B
12033011
13033011
12011
1E0E2011
17082011
1202011
122011
alu-terill
21052011
230201
240201
2505201
25052011
pRrpr=tanill
ZE0a0
poattangll 3170
31052011 15470 a170

TOTAL 555935 124500 131435 355360

33170

10230
14250
Tz

1053545 248000 2039328

Dﬂﬂﬁﬂﬁﬁﬂggﬁﬁﬂﬁ@ﬂﬂﬁﬂﬁﬁ@ﬁﬁﬂ

o
]
=]

Arnount collected in figure - Rs. 2,033,922.00
Annount collected in'Words : Rs. Twenly Lakhs Thirky Mine Thousands Nine Hundreds Tisentyr Eight Rupees Dinbyr

1
Feport Des K ied & Dew koped By | Shieya Somware Techoksy (F) L. , Pabia
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STUDENT'S FEE LEDGER
D.AV. PUBLIC SCHOOLS, BIHAR ZONE - |l

SARASWATI SHISHU MANDIR, CIVIL LIMNES, EARA BAZAR, BUXAR
CLASS NAME : LKG A

STUDENT MAME FEE 03

+
oS MARCH

GALRAY KUMAR s00 200 260 Go0 250 200 260 250 G50
1354 1354 2477 b g b g b g 3662 4410 4410
190703 1900702 1401102 141108 141108 1461108 23012mE Q6029 Q6029
s00 200 2460 =11]1] 250 200 2460 2460 460

ABHISHEEK SINGH <00 200 150 a00 150 prini] 150 150 3450
G634 R ] 1348 25 2996 2006 3459 3343 4464
1605105 D507 05 Z100505 BRI RIE] 1401103 1411705 0EM 205 00109 L= Defnk]
<00 150 A00 150 00 150 150 360

hl AT A KU AR a00 250 Go0 250 300 240 250 G50
] 2406 2406 2140 3140 2605 4640 4640
131008 131008 131003 131108 13103 23203 160209 160209
500 300 250 GO0 250 300 250 250 as0

0. SHAHIL 500 300 250 GO0 250 300 250 250 a50
a72 1197 2431 2431 2431 F0e 3691 477 477
1505102 160702 1410002 1410002 1410002 2001102 23202 210209 210209
s00 200 260 [=1]1] 250 200 260 250 &S0

FMEHA KLIMARI 00 F00 50 GO0 50 300 a0 250 S50
Eal: 1362 505 505 505 Cross-Tab| 41 4183 SOZ0
210508 | 190708 1510008 | 154008 | 1540008 | 190108 | 2aoioe | Ezo09 | 0vosng
s00 00 240 GO0 50 200 a0 250 S50

RITIK KLUt AR s00 200 260 Go0 250 200 260 250 G50
v 1353 FETI 4159 41349 a0z
210505 190708 1911108 230109 230109 O70Ema
a00 300 300 240 250 A50
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Student Fee lLedg

STUDENT'S FEE LEDGER
D.AV. PUBLIC SCHOOLS, BIHAR ZONE - I

SARASWATI SHISHU MANDIR, CIVIL LINES, BARA BAZAR, BUXAR

STUDENT HAME : GAURALY FKITMLR
FATHER HAME : JAGDAMEL PANDEY
CLASS : LEG &

ROLL HO. SE

ADMISSTON HO : 1

BUILDI
MONTH NAME NG

FEE

hAY 02 + JUME 19407102

JULY 03 19407105

ALG 03 1411/08

SEPT D2 14011082

QCT 02 141108

NI 03 141108

DEC 02 22203

JAH 09 00209

FEB 09 + 00209

TOTAL

Shreya School Management System by Shreya Softech




Class Wise School Dues List

SARASWATI SHISHU MANDIR

CIVIL LINES, BARA BAZAR. BUXAR

BUXAR

Dues List As On Date : 22/08/2011

ADN.

ROLL FATHER HAME

MO,

[STUDEIIT HAME

MOy,

PHOME

PARTICULARS

Class : FIWE A
AKHILESH
RAHLUL

HNIRBHAY LPA0HYAY
KRITIER KURAR]
AMNAND EUMAR LPADHYAY
sAMDEEP EUMAR

5 HAS HuAT

AALL

WEASH 2

PRIWA RN
ROHIT RARLAN

P 20 A

AMEIT

SHUBHA

AEAEH

hALIRLI

SAMNEET

HISHANT

M EH

AMESHU

SMREITI DEEP

AR AT T IaR |
SAURABH KUmAR MISHRA
(G R

Shreya School Management System by Shreya Softech

SHIN SAaMEAR PRASZAD GUPTA
OR.HARIT NARAYAMN SINGH

LT.SUREHDRA UPADHvAY
EoRMLAH A PAT HAK
BRINDABAN UPADHYAY
KRISHAM EUnAaR OdHA
ATUL OHARM PRASAD
A0S MISHE A

CHARNDRA BHUSHAM MISHEA
FAKESH EUMAR SINGH
FAandAN EUumAR SHIMHA
DEYEMDRA EUrAR MISHRA
FAJESH “WwERN A

LaL BAaABU PRASAD

JIT EMDOR A 2 5 HarssL

ARJUN SIMGH
rAAMORAMIAN SIMGH

L&l BABU SIMGH
LT.UPENDFRA MNATH STHHA
AT KUmAR MISHREA
ATUL MOHARN PRASAD
SHIWVDAN AL TSR Y
FAMSUHEL MISHRA

D EWTLAR AN PAT Hask,

ASPRIL 02
APRIL 02
hAe 02 +
TOTAL
APRIL 02
APRIL O
APRIL 02
APRIL 02
APRIL O35
APRIL 02
APRIL O3
ASPRIL 02
APRIL O
APRIL 02
APRIL O
APRIL 02
SPRIL 02
MO 06

TOTAL
APRIL O3
ASPRIL 02
APRIL O
ASPRIL 02
APRIL O
APRIL 02
SAPRIL 02
APRIL 02
APRIL 02

JUME D2




DAV PUBLIC SCHOOLS, BIHAR ZONE -

MONTHLY REPORT FOR THE MONTH OF MAY 2011

HEMECFTHE SCHICL (BADAY,PUBLE 2CHO0L, ML ROAD, ARA

DAV PUBLIC SCHOOLS, BIHAR ZONE -

NONTHLY REPORT FOR THE MONTH OF MAY 2011

L. ACTUALCOLLECTISIOF PURL'S FUND CURIS THE HONTH

TOTAL STUDENT STEENGTHOF THE SCHOOL
NANECFTHE PR NCIPALKEADHARTER HECHNTRESS
REPCRT PREPARED B

ONTHE DATE

I, JCTUAL CLASSWIE STUCENTS $TRENSTH DU N3 THE WONTH

STUDENTS ATRENGTH

U e

WARDG

GENERAL | OTAFF
WARLG | WARDG

FULLFREE
WRDS

HiLFFREE
ARG

] ]

b | ]

il # ]

ann .}

ann l

oy #)

il i)

] ]
| |
] ]
[ [
aon L] H [
L] |
] [
[ [}
0 [

]
]
]
]
|
0
]
]
]

oo 13

GRANDTOTAL | i ! |

. ACTUALCOLLEETION OF TUTIN FEE CURING THENCNTH

O OF STUDENTS PAID FEETHES NONTH RATECFTUTIH FEE

I PER WOITH RO
i PROVECT|GENERAL| STAFF | FULL FREE | HALF FREE :

WARDH | WARDS |WARDE| WARDS | WARDS | RATEM

FATEE

T

11 OF STUCEINTS PAID FEETHI WINTH FATECE PURL' FEE

(| il F
e | e = e Rl

WARD | WARDS |\WARDS | WARDS | WARDS | RATEA | RATER

[t [ kili}

Uty -] bili}

tidl 2 kil

il K fili}

0.AVPUBLIC SCHOOLS, BIHAR ZONE -

MONTHLY REPORT FGR THE KYONTH OF MY 2011

. CETAILGQF AN HAICR PURCHRGE | £ PENCTUREC 74 540 -ANDABLE

Whetr
bkl | ot | Dot | S
o, | B | ks | Pl

(eIl
Mnhsd
{ibilbo|

mount rapad
Elitin Buget

Whett

g
gt

[}

DAVPUBLIC SCHOOLS, BIHAR ZONE -

MONTHLY REPORT FOR THE MONTH OF MAY 2011

. CETALS OF STAFF NENEER

A TEWCHING STAFF:

I, St embrs
CENATIN

i ik

il 2 kili}

<o I 7 kil

T 5 kili}

0l pili}

. FIANCIL REPORT

1ol kili}

GRNDTCTAL [rii

i ICTNERR THE
FARTEILRS HCHTH

EIFENCATURE RR

PARTELERS THEHQITH

ETIMATEDTOTAL COLLECTICN CF TRANSPCRTCHARGES

Tt Fee

L

8 (fi Salary

Rl

Taanhorcan dily wagst

b JNGHRTERCHNNG TAFF:
{1 St rad .

I, St embrs
DECNATION

TOTAL NG, QF STUDENTS ACTUAL I, CF

HAVING TH FACILTY EDE B STUCENTS PAIDFARE

TOTAL AU ES.

[}

ik

DAV PUBLIC SCHOOLS, BIHAR ZONE -

MONTHLY REPORT FOR THE MONTH OF MAY 2011

1 REQURENENTQFTHE ATAFF(FANY |

kit Clieach b dugit Limlcsible Salary

. CETAILSOF RECERT ANDCOLLECTION FOR THEMATH:

| F Rutpt Wps i g mant Tom L1, 304 T 580
. Toh ot ol onund s g et B, DR 0
3 Tob o of Cetulen 61

& Tohl Ancunt T o s A i nonth D400

. Tob mcunt s o o o s elon e LIS 00

- CETAILSF BRI ACCTINTS R i3 THE WNTH .

b, Pl Pyl

S0 QeE

C. ke e

1B, @ e

| 1040 |

Ezilof

3 Hin

B

n ot

E] i

o Comprtr Chanes

(WEDLI

tALE

G GaIF

1. Eulklg Dev, Fund

& . Clag

4. A Foma

Titll:

. FejLEm

10834300 | 1. Bl Nt

i i

=11

2Em

&

M

4701

=31

{120

o

&

130

] 0 =51

{1301

L]

1. Ao ko Fee

12000 . Trisporthalt

114

L0c

PEIN

CFIVEF

21y

EEFER

(LA

LB/IAB iTAFF

I, Nomé ot Eank

Hin &t .

IneuntCl AR

Ancunt Cepoled s,

L Rugl Rnd ke e,

s 4 Eank

mauntCalleted e,

Ancunt Cepoled s,

JUC At

Hag atths Eank

mountCalleted e,

Anount Cepoied By

4 Bk Bl 4 o Lo 1.

na

i

fuli]

. TranepartC largs {angn|d Fel

FOTHERS SH00 . Eip. bt

) B2 Moy SUI|1 e

ATVUET AT

Wt e g

CELRHATIN

I o S Wity

hi

Finily

@ Mee. Recept

0] g Lo et

e b =210

124

S0V =0

1BEN

& [z00]

EEN

SO 2l

Gl

GRANDTOTAL

izl

GRANDTOTAL S

@ Al haggs

3000000, Loan Acanc

4k ACTURL QOLLECTION OF TRANSPORT CHARGES CURIG THE NEATH
B 5500
Trawsportton whetierh Profor i lozs derig e mond, I ProfitiLoes

INTE: gt athuh DEFAULTER'S LI ot Tutlin P, Auph Fund, TemaptChurgeeand any
oty vy Mo,

(0 A Frul/1.Card

)1 R0 Fud

6 Gakt ot ks

S0 |, araZand P

15) Bl Evan Pt

316500k, 4F9 CablaFud

) Lk Flie

01, A lidasala

FEN

CRVER

. Eunk Bl 4 por Eenk Resanaon ftmintar as- B B

DECLARATION

R ey corted Satorinal ecebrt (e ieeb e payse ) ant el iwber b each copy lae
e cltled.

The Stk it Chefha rvent e e Lol o atette v et

Shpiedor e iy nat 31,

Ay

UNEEPER

3 Gk ot ks

. A e

Hhali

UBIIABETAFF

G ot Ry,

G Tohi B

1. DETALS OF §TFF JONED! LEFT CURING THENCITH

Leasing Feaecn

ms ot it Grade | Bl Py i e

Concliatd | Jiing Cty
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i\ ADM NO.
! STUDENT NANE
| CLASS

' FATHER'S NANE

. MOTHER'S NANE -
- ADARS CLONY PIR BABW,

, ADDRESS

i ADRL N
! STUDENT NANME
i CLASS

' FATHER'S NAME

| MOTHER'S NARME -
- WILL+P.O-BICHHIADH F.5 SANDESH ADDRESS

\ ADDRESS

: SHUBHAM KL SR
D ST WD ROLL HO. - E , CLASS

- MR, UDAY PRATAP SINGH

- MR.BIJENDREA EUMAR RA

Admit Card Print Preview

B.S.D.AV. PUBLIC SCHOOL

MILL ROAD, ARA

ADMIT CARD

- 424 REG. HO. - DAETVI0N ! | ADRML MO

! STUDENT NANME

' FATHER'S NANE

, ADDRESS

PRINCIPAL

B.S.D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL

MLL ROAD, ARA

ADMIT CARD

- 4276 REG. NO. - DAMVETEZ01 ; | ADML NO.

: SHIWEM KU MAR Student ! | STUDENT NANE
:ETDINF ROLL NOL_: :

ASS5

. Y ! ''C
|Cnmmand.5tudentname [Skring) |
; T FATHER'S NANE

PRINCIPAL

. MOTHER'S NANE -
- VILL+PO -BICHHIADN P 5 SAHDESH

B.S.D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL

MILL ROAD, ARA

ADMIT CARD

o TS REG. M. - [AETSS01

:ROHIT EUMAR
D STD IV ROLL MO :

= MR.JITENDRA SINGH

B.S.D.A.V. FPUBLIC SCHOOL

MLL ROAD, ARA

ADMIT CARD

B -rr REG. MO - DAMET7E01

: KAMCHAN KU MAR]
5T VE ROLL MO :

- MR.BIJENDREA ELUMAR FAl

. MOTHER'S NANME -
= WILL+FO-BICHHIAOH F.5 SANDESH
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PRINCIFAL

Student
P hoto

PRINCIPAL




